0,00		NOT				BESTOS ABAT C 8:60 and 5:1		19		-		
Date of Notification (1)	18 / 1	1				g Owner/Operator (niversity - Office		d Construction			8	
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD ⊠ DHSS	☑ Initial☑ Amended		6/11	200 City, S	Address Elm Driv State, Zip (Code	11/2	- 8 <u>- 5,</u> 1				
DCA		ncluding	3					Telephone Num	nher	1		
(NJAC 5:23-8)								1				
				70 WY SHALL				1			-	-
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	ng Place	(3)	170		II OKWATION	Type of Facility	(4)	_	1000	-	-
Princeton Universi							School (K-12	2)	2)			
Street Address Washington Road									ercial bu	ilding	js,	
City (5) Princeton							Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
County (6)				Cour	ty Code (7	VISTATE LISE ONLY	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demol	ished)			-
Mercer				Cour	ity Code (/	NOTATE OSE ONET	Current osc (i i	ioi ii beilig deilioi	iorica)			
	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)		******			
ATC Associates In			(0)			Activities in the second control of the second						
Street Address				W	-	Street Address		·				
Bromley Corporate	e Center - Three	Terri l	ane			1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code	SHILLINE ST. 100	11 11 12				City, State, Zip C	ode					
Burlington, NJ 080	116					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Michael Keehn	**************************************					215-788-6040)	00509				
Start Date (10)								L, INC.				
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address						
	Type Notification Amended Amendment #6-10/26/11 City, Standard City, Standard City, Standard City, Standard Cancellation Name of Robe Robe			1123 BEAVE	R STREET							
Time of Abatement: REV# 6- 10/26 4 1	7:00AM- <u>5:30</u> PM/ のしょを ONLY -	P	M-	AM								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	in that apply)	-				☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	closure g Procedure	• - 37 TO 683 300 (vill) 11 (vice vinos 6.3 20 dinientina)	ure			
		3000							Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma Cus	ed Sole aintena todial (12)	ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i.e	stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems surfacing, VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
3 rd floor			-		Floor ti	le and mastic	*	27.295 SF		П	П	F
3 rd floor								85 each	nan K-12) I commercial buildings, loors Bldg. Age g demolished) see No. 109 sesure Procedure Abatement ecify or LF) 95 SF		Ē	
3rd floor		_					PRINTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address	T				
3rd floor		Name of Contact Robert Ortego FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) School (K-12										
Name of Registered Wa			N	IJDEP \	Waste O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 120	GROWS L					
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE	19720					Disposal Date	W	, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or 1		le				Signature	0	D	ate /		/	

ASB-41 MAY 11 B 5 11 09 6

Patrick T. DeCaro

Estimator

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

rg. 2

Date of Notification (1)	11					30	er/Operator (2	2) e of Design and	d Construction					
		_				Jilivei	Sity - Office	e or besign an		J11				
	ation				Address Elm Driv									
	8													
	8					Code								
	Type Notification PA OLWD HSS CA Amended Amendment #6-10/26 Emergency (including justification) □ Cancellation e of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place inceton University - JADWIN HALL et Address ashington Road (5) inceton inty (6) ercer e of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (including justification) □ CASSOCIATES Inc. et Address omley Corporate Center - Three Territ Lest Address omley Corporate				nceton, N		544							
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification		110000000000000000000000000000000000000			of Contact				Telephone Nu	ımber				
☐ Cancellat	ion			Rob	pert Orte	go								
				FAC	CILITY IN	IFORI	MATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is 7	8		3)					Type of Facility ((4)				•	
Princeton University - JADWIN	Type Notification PA							School (K-12						
Street Address	8							Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pr			uild	inas		
Washington Road	8							homes, etc.)	ivate and comm	iciciai i	unu	iiiga	,	
City (5)	Type Notification PA OLWD HSS CA WJAC 5:23-8) Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Energency (including justification) Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Energency (including justification) Cancellation Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Energency (including justification) Cancellation English (including justification) Cancel							Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg.	Age	e	-3-0
Princeton	Amendment #6-10/2 Emergency (includin justification) Cancellation For Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place neeton University - JADWIN HALL Address Ashington Road To action To action To BE ABATED IN Facility (13) I cancellation Amendment #6-10/2 Emergency (includin justification) Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Place Emergency (includin justification) Cancellation Cancellation Place Emergency (includin justification) Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Emergency (includin justification) Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Place Cassociates Inc. Three Terri State, Zip Code Inline (Cancellation) Inline (Cancellation) Inline (Cancellation) Inline (Cancellation) Inline (Cancellation) Cancellation Cancellation													
County (6)	8			Coun	tv Code (7	VSTAT	E USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	olished)	-			_
Mercer	A DLWD ASS A Amended Amendment #6-10/3 Emergency (includin justification) Cancellation For Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place inceton University - JADWIN HALL Address Schington Road Address Schington Road Cassociates Inc. Address Cassociates Inc. Casociates Inc. Cassociates Inc. Cassociates Inc. Cassociates Inc. Cassociates Inc. Cassoci				., (.	<i>n</i>	,							
	ling Ow	mer (8	1	ASCM	No	Nam	e of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						_
	ing Ow	mer (e	,	0009		2740000		VIRONMENTAL	INC					
				0000	,,,		et Address	VIICOMMENTAL				_		_
	T-						23 BEAVER	CTDEET						
	ree re	erri La	ine											_
							State, Zip Co							
							RISTOL, PA	19007	I I tanana Na			-		_
				phone		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	phone No.		License No.					
				9-386			5-788-6040		00509					
							e of OSHA M	lonitor VIRONMENTAL	INC.					
							Chevery State State State	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-,		_			
		00000					et Address	CTDEET						
					cribe		23 BEAVER	A THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF T						
					CIDE		State, Zip Co							
REVA6-10/26 +10/28 ONLY	- 5	:30	Al	n -1.	30 PM	BH	RISTOL, PA	19007						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)							⊠ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure					
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf	Σ	Ren	ovati	on			☐ Mini-Enc		12114011000010					
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Ē] Den	nolitic	n			Glovebag		F: 11 B	d				
			Section 15.0				☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce					
			₋ocat orma				Description o						nt Ty	
	n	Used			Ashe		Description o containing Ma		Amount	20	' .	Repair	En	Enc
	"			nce/	(i.e	e., then	mal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Kemoval		air	àps	Enclosure
		Cusic	(12)	Stanr		SU	ırfacing, VAT, er miscellane	, or	SF or LF)	8			Encapsulate	Гe
(13)	Ι,	Yes	No	N/A	1	Oth	ei miscenane	ous)					e	
ord et	_				Calling	Disa			482 SF	×	1 1	7	П	П
3" floor	ı		\boxtimes		Ceiling	Piasi	ter		402 31	-	-		ᆜ	
	1										1 [Ш	
	Г] [
	-	=+	П		-						1 1	7	П	П
New (Secietary) Wests Harles				JDEP V	Masta	Cubi	c Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill		1			
-	NIC.		1000	auler II		Was		The second control of the second seco	orth Landfill					
	, INC.			20990		12	0	The state of the s					-	
City, State							osal Date	City, State	DA 4000=					
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720						as	needed	Morrisville	, PA 19067	10				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						Signature	2 1		Date	1.	, ,	1.	
Brian Scafiro	Est	timate	or				Brian	Scafino		10/	20	0/	//	

ASB-41 MAY 11 B 5 1 1 0 9 6

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

	Nai	me of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)					_
	1000		Jniversity - Office		nd Construction	1			
	poement	eet Address 200 Elm Dr	ive						
1	City	y, State, Zip	Code						
-	P	rinceton,	NJ 08544						
	Nar	me of Contac	ct		Telephone Nur	nber			,
	R	lobert Orte	go			11			
	F	ACILITY I	NFORMATION						
)				Type of Facility ☐ School (K-1	2)				
		1		Subchapter Other (i.e.,) homes, etc.	8 (Other than K-1) private and comme)	2) ercial b	uildin	gs,	
- PIE				Square Feet	# of Floors	TB	ldg. A	Age	15/81
				3-1					
	Co	unty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demol	ished)			
A	ASCI	M No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				
	000	098		VIRONMENTA	2/1/				
-1			Street Address						
е			1123 BEAVER	R STREET					
			City, State, Zip Co	ode			200	0-00	
			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
elep	phone	e No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
		6-8800	215-788-6040		00509				
		Date (11)	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV		L, INC.				-
15.55			Street Address				-		
	nent		1123 BEAVER	STREET					
urs		escribe	City, State, Zip Co	de					
30	-AN	M	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
ation tion			☐ Mini-Enclo	Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Procedu	re			
atio	on					1	atem	ent T	vne
anc	y by	Asbes (i.e.	Description of stos Containing Mate , thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) esulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
-	N/A		other miscellaneo	us)	8			ite	
-		Floor tile	e and mastic		27,295 SF	\boxtimes			
+		Saddle b	olock		85 each	\boxtimes			
+		wall vap	or barrier materi	al	220 SF	\boxtimes			
- 1		fittings	***		10 each	\boxtimes			
Hau		D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 120	Name of Regist GROWS La					
	JJ31		Disposal Date as needed	City, State Morrisville,	PA 19067				
	· ***		Signature	0	, Dat	e /2	1/1	,	
				Signature	Signature	Signature a Dat	Signature 0 Date	Signature 0 / Date	Signature 0 / Date /



8 /	18 /				ne of Dulla	ing Owner/Operator	(2)				
A		11				University - Office		nd Construction	n		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on			et Address		*	•			
⊠ EPA					00 Elm Di				70.00		
□ DOLWD				City	, State, Zip						
□ DHSS □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □											
DCA (NUAC 5:33 8)	☐ Emergency	(includi	ng	-		NJ 08544					
(NJAC 5.23-6)				10000000	ne of Conta			Telephone Nur	mber	0.000	
				1	obert Ort	9				-	
Name of Facility Where Al	hatement is Tak	ing Dla	20 (2)	F.	ACILITY	NFORMATION					
			JE (3)				Type of Facility			::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	3,000
	, 0,10111111						School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K-1	2)		
							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comme	د) ercial l	buildi	nas.
	8						homes, etc.)			.50,
50.500	8						Square Feet	# of Floors	1	3ldg.	Age
	8										
County (6)	8					7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demol	ished)	-	
Mercer	8							and a sung a suno.	ionou		
Name of Monitoring Firm H	Separate Type Notification Initial Amended Amended Amended Amended Amended Amended Amended Amended Amended Separate Initial Amended Amended Amended Amended Amended Separate Initial					Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)			9.591	
ATC Associates Inc.			J 6	000	98		VIRONMENTA				
Street Address						Street Address	THOMBLAIA	L, INC.			
Bromley Corporate C	Center - Three	Terri	lane				CTDEET				
30 000	701101	- 10111	Lanc			1123 BEAVER					
그 이 경기는 가게 보고 있는 아니라 아니라 되었다.						City, State, Zip Co					
						BRISTOL, PA	19007				
and and a second	ring Firm		20110040	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.		veril, out to	
					6-8800	215-788-6040		00509			
Start Date (10)	CARROLL CO.					Name of OSHA M	onitor				Total
09 /01 /	11 _	10	3	1 /	11	BRISTOL EN	/IRONMENTAL	_, INC.			
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address					
						0001710000					
_ racility closed/vacated	During Entire P	eriod of	Abate	ment		1123 REAVER	STREET				
Abatement Performed O	outside of Norma	al Facilit	Abate y Hou	ment rs - De	scribe	1123 BEAVER		_			
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0	outside of Norma OAM-5:30PM/	al Facilit	y Hou M-	rs - De		City, State, Zip Co	de		91 - 122		
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 REV#5- 10/21/11	Outside of Norma OAM-5:30PM/	al Facilit	y Hou M-	rs - De			de		(8) (10)		
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 REV#5- 10/21/11	Outside of Norma OAM-5:30PM/	al Facilit	y Hou M-	rs - De		City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	de 19007				
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 E # 5 - 0 2 1 0 Coope of Work (Check all the coope of Work) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Outside of Norma OAM-5:30PM/	al Facilit P	y Hou M- <u> </u>	rs - De: AM _OP/		City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	de 19007 ainment with Neg	ative Pressure			
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 (EV#5- 10(21/11 c Scope of Work (Check all the	y Hou M z i 3	rs - De:AM O P/		City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	de 19007 ainment with Neg	ative Pressure					
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 E # 5 - 0 2 1 0 Coope of Work (Check all the coope of Work) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	y Hou M z i 3	rs - De:AM O P/		City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure	ative Pressure	re				
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 REV#5- /o/21/11 C Scope of Work (Check all the ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Outside of Norma 10AM-5:30PM/ 10AU-Y 5A nat apply)	P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	y Hou M	rs - De:AM O P/		City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure			patem	ent T
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 REV#5- 10 (21/11 c) Scope of Work (Check all the ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Outside of Norma 10AM-5:30PM/ 10A 4 Y 5 A nat apply)	Recilit P	y Hou M novate molition Local Norma	rs - Dee AM O P/	и	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Signal Full Conta Signal Mini-Enclor Slovebag Non-Exem Description of	de 19007 ainment with Neg osure Procedure npted (*) and Nor		Ab	1	nent T
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 REV#5- 10 (21/11 C Scope of Work (Check all the ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply)	Recilite P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	y Hou M	AMO P/	Asbe	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Self-Bright Full Conta Self-Bright Glovebag Non-Exem Description of Stos Containing Mate	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedu	Ab	1	_
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 EV#5- /o/2/// C Scope of Work (Check all the Second	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply)	P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	y Hou M novate molition Local Norma d Sole intena	AMO P/I	Asbe	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Selection of Stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) asulation,	n-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify	Ab	patem Repair	_
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 EV#5- /o/2/// C Scope of Work (Check all the Second	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply)	A Recibit PP PR M − Second Processing PP PR M − Second Processing PP PR Max PP PR	y Hou M	AM O P// ion on tion lly ely by noe/ Staff?	Asbe	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Self-Bright Full Conta Self-Bright Glovebag Non-Exem Description of Stos Containing Mate	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) asulation, or	n-Friable Procedu		1	ent Encapsulate
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 E # 5 - 0 2 1 0 Coope of Work (Check all the state of the s	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply)	A Recilit PP	y Hou M	rs - De: AM O P/I ion on tion lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbe:	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Substituting Full Contain Mini-Enclored Glovebag Non-Exen Description of Stos Containing Mater, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) asulation, or	n-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify	Removal	1	_
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 EV#5- /o/2/// C Scope of Work (Check all the Second	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply)	Al Facilit Al Facilit P Al M B Cusi Yes	y Hou M- M	rs - De: AM O P/I ion on tion lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbe	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA State Contain Mini-Enclor Glovebag Non-Exen Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, oother miscellaneous	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) asulation, or	n-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify	Ab	1	_
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 E # 5 - 0 2 1 0 Coope of Work (Check all the state of the s	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply)	Al Facilit Al Facilit P Al M B Cusi Yes	y Hou M	rs - De: AM O P/I ion on tion lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbe:	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA State Contain Mini-Enclor Glovebag Non-Exen Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, oother miscellaneous	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) asulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 E # 5 - 0 2 1 0 Coope of Work (Check all the state of the s	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply)	Is Re Dee	y Hou M- M	rs - De: AM O P/I ion on tion lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbe:	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA State Contain Mini-Enclor Glovebag Non-Exen Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, oother miscellaneous	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) asulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 E # 5 - 0 2 1 0 Coope of Work (Check all the state of the s	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply)	A Recilit PP	y Hou M- Inovati Inova	rs - De: _AM O P/I ion on tion lly ely by ince/ Staff? N/A	Asbe:	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA State Contain Mini-Enclor Glovebag Non-Exen Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, oother miscellaneous	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) asulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🖂	Repair	Encapsulate
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 EV#5-10[21] 11 C Scope of Work (Check all the state of the sta	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply) Atterial (ACM)	A Recilit PP	y Hou M	rs - De: AM O P/I ion on tion Illy ely by ince/ Staff?	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encle Glovebag Non-Exen Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) nsulation, or us)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 EV#5-10 21 11 C Scope of Work (Check all the state of the stat	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply) Atterial (ACM) ED	Is Re De Use Ma Cusi	y Hou M-	rs - De: _AM O P/I ion on tion lly ely by ince/ Staff? N/A	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA State Contain Mini-Enclor Glovebag Non-Exen Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, oother miscellaneous	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) nsulation, or us) Name of Registe	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🖂	Repair	Encapsulate
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 REV#5-10/21/11 C Scope of Work (Check all the state of the st	Outside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/ 5 Amat apply) Atterial (ACM) ED	Is Re De Use Ma Cusi	y Hou M-	rs - De: AM O P/I ion on tion Illy ely by ince/ Staff?	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encle Glovebag Non-Exen Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) nsulation, or us)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🖂	Repair	Encapsulate
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 REV#5-10/21/11 C Scope of Work (Check all the state of the st	Atterial (ACM) Hauler T GROUP, INC	Is Re De Use Ma Cusi	y Hou M-	ion on lly ely by ince/ Staff?	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exen Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo Plaster Cubic Yards of Waste	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) nsulation, or us) Name of Registe	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🖂	Repair	Encapsulate
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 REV#5-10/21/11 C Scope of Work (Check all the state of the st	Atterial (ACM) Hauler T GROUP, INC	Is Re De Use Ma Cusi	y Hou M-	ion on lly ely by ince/ Staff?	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Self-Line Full Conta Mini-Encle Glovebag Non-Exen Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous Plaster Cubic Yards of Waste 120	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) isulation, or us) Name of Registe GROWS No	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 482 SF	Removal 🖂	Repair	Encapsulate
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement: 7:0 REV#5-10/21/11 C Scope of Work (Check all the state of the st	Dutside of Normal 10 AM-5:30 PM/20 AM-5:30 P	Is Real Is Note that I was a large to the second of the se	y Hou M-	ion on lly ely by ince/ Staff?	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo Plaster Cubic Yards of Waste 120 Disposal Date	de 19007 ainment with Negosure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) nsulation, or us) Name of Registe GROWS No	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 482 SF	Removal 🗵 🗆 🗆	Repair	Encapsulate

Pg 1

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)		11				lding Owner/Operator n University - Office		nd Construction	n		1	9
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			reet Addre		or Design at	- Constructio			- 1	
⊠ EPA	## A			200 Elm	37.							
□ DOLWD				C								
□ DHSS					ty, State, Z							
DCA			ding	-	ame of Cor	n, NJ 08544						
(145/10 5.25-6)	Type Notification A A A DLWD SS Amended Amendment #4-10/14 Amended Amendment #4-10/14 Amended Amendment #4-10/14 Amended Amendment #4-10/14 Cancellation Of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (action University - JADWIN HALL Address Chington Road Ceton Giver Of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Associates Inc. Address Calley Corporate Center - Three Terri Lacte, Zip Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Code		1				Telephone Nu	mber				
					Robert O							
Name of English Where	8				FACILITY	INFORMATION			01			
		100	ace (3	3)			Type of Facility	(4)	1000000			
	Sity - JADWIN	HALL					School (K-1:	2)				
							Other (i.e. r	8 (Other than K-	12)	الدائد ، ما		
	<u> </u>						homes, etc.)	ierciai	Dulla	ngs,	
City (5)					17.5		Square Feet	# of Floors	Ti	Bldg.	Age	
Princeton										5		
County (6)				C	ounty Cod	e (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demo	lished)			
Mercer								oig doi.iio	oncu,	Ve.		
Name of Monitoring Fin	m Hired by Build	ding Owne	er (8)	ASC	CM No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)			-		
ATC Associates In	8 / 18 / 11 Cacies Notified Type Notification PA Initial Amended Amendment #4-10/1 Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Canc				0098		VIRONMENTA					
Street Address			***			Street Address	- THOMBERTA	L, 1110.				
Bromley Corporat	e Center - Th	ree Terr	i Lar	ne		1123 BEAVE	PSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code	8					City, State, Zip Co						10
	016					BRISTOL, PA						
			TT	elephoi	ne No		19007	1				
Michael Keehn	into mig 7 mm		1.		86-8800	Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)	10	chodulad	<u></u>			215-788-6040		00509				
F1976 - N.M., N.Y. S.M., 1988						Name of OSHA M						
						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				
				•		Street Address						-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat	ted During Entire	e Period o	of Aba	atement		1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Time of Abstement	d Outside of No	rmal Faci	lity Ho	ours - D	escribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
10/14 ONLY - 5	AM- 1:3	OPM	PIVI-	^	M	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply)								-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⋈ 6		ation.			ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 \$1 01 ≥3 11 ≥3 \$1 01 ≥3 11 ≥4 260 If						☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag						
		_				☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and Nor	-Friable Procedu	ire			
				cation						atem	ont T	Type
		Lie	Norn			Description of				_	T	1
Aspestos-Containing TO BE ARA	Material (ACM)	M	ainte	nance/	L'SE	estos Containing Mat		Amount	en	Repair	l ic	1 20
		Cu	stodia	al Staff?		e., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	a i	aps	Enclosure
(13)			_		_	other miscellaneo		Of Of LP)	1 2		Encapsulate	E E
		Yes	N	0 N/A	4						0	
3 rd floor					Floor	tile and mastic		27,295 SF	×	П		
3 rd floor			+	+=		e block		85 each				
Brd floor	·	10	-		wall va	apor barrier materi	ial	220 SF				
Brd floor	(13) (12 Yes No No Noor	1	fittings			10 each						
lame of Registered Wast	or 🗆 🗵			NJDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	101110			Ш	
		INC.		Hauler 2099	ID No.	Waste 120	GROWS Lar					
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE 1			<u>,, </u>			as needed	Morrisville,	PA 19067				
completed By (Print or Ty	gton, NJ 08016 anager for Monitoring Firm al Keehn (10) Scheduled Co.					Signature		Dai	te		,	
Patrick T. DeCaro	Scheduled Con O1 / 11					Bui.	1.0.1	0	10/	141	11	

REVI

Pg 2

Date of Notification (1)		-	3000	Nar	ne of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)	1 7 9 11		191		
8 /	18 /	11		200		University - Office		d Constructio	n		1	
	ype Notificatio	n		Stre	et Address	3	7				4	
	Initial			2	00 Elm D	rive			+ + +			
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendment	#4.11	Princeton, NJ 08544									
				<u>-</u> Р	rinceton,	NJ 08544						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	moladi	''9	Nan	ne of Conta	ict		Telephone Nur	mher			
] Cancellation			R	obert Ort	ego		The second state				
		10//2		F	ACILITY	NEORMATION				-	70.00	
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Taki	ng Plac	ce (3)			THE CHARACTER	Type of Facility (4)				
Princeton University		1500	• •					10.5				
Street Address							Subchapter 8	(Other than K-1	2)			
Washington Road							Other (i.e., pri	ivate and comm	ercial	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)								# of Floors		Blda	Λαο.	
Princeton							1	01110013	Ι.	Jiug.	nge	
County (6)			ter dilett	Cor	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demol	lished)			
Mercer							(a n being demon	iisiieu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	ed by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCN	1 No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
ATC Associates Inc.				000	98			INC				
Street Address								,		-		5
Bromley Corporate Ce	nter - Three	Terri	Lane				R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code			-				The state of the s					
Burlington, NJ 08016												
Project Manager for Monitori	ng Firm	2235	Tel	ephone	No.			License No	W 24		-	
Michael Keehn			6	09-38	6-8800	215-788-6040	ts.					
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled (Compl	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor	1 0000				
09 / 01 / 1	1	10	/ _ 3	1_/	11	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	INC.				
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Chec	k only	one)				-					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D	and the first of the second of		00010W339#0	ement			STREET					
☐ Abatement Performed Out	tside of Norma	l Facili	ty Hou	rs - De	scribe		Seat Particular Section 1					
Time of Abatement: 7:00												
Scope of Work (Check all tha		130	PM				10001					
				20000			ainment with Nega	tive Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 												
-			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	V.,		☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and Non-	Friable Procedu	re			
		1								atem	ent T	vne
Location of				200 Elm Drive City, State, Zip Gode Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact Robert Ortego FACILITY INFORMATION								
Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED	rial (ACM)	Princeton, NJ 08544										
IN Facility	•	Cus			(1.6	m Drive 8, Zip Code ton, NJ 08544 Contact Cortego TY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age ode (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Telephone No. 215-788-6040 00509 1) Name of OSHA Monitor BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Abatement Type Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Ing Plaster Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Aspession Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Cubic Yards of Waste 120 Cubic Yards of Waste Aspession Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Cubic Yards of Waste Aspession Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Cubic Yards of Waste Aspession Containing Material (ACM) Cubic Yards of Waste Aspession Containing Material (
(13)			1	1	-	other miscellaneo	ous)	0. 0. 2. /	-	ber cial buildings Bldg. Age hed) Abatement Removal	ulate	re
		Yes	No	N/A							æ	
3 rd floor			\boxtimes		Ceiling	Plaster		482 SF				П
				П					1		-	_
		П		-								
				+					-			ᆜ
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler				Naste	Cubia Varda of	None of D			Ш		
SERVICE TRANSPORT				auler ID	No.	Waste						
City, State							City, State					\dashv
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720)					as needed	Morrisville, P	A 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type)		010000				Signature	0 1	/ Dat	te /			\dashv
Brian Scafiro	Es	timat	or			1 Kii.	Va. 11 -	1 17 11	0/1	11	1	1

REV #4

Pg 1 of 2

Date of Notification (1)	18 - /	44		N	lame of Bui	ilding Owner/Operat	or (2)		0			
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica				Princeto	n University - Off	ice of Design a	nd Construct	ion			
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD	☐ Initial ☐ Amended			S	treet Addre 200 Elm							
☑ DHSS	Amendme		/21/1		ity, State, Z					-		
☑ DCA	☐ Emergend	y (inclu	ding			n, NJ 08544						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio				ame of Con			Telephone N	lumbe	r		
	Cancellati	on			Robert O	rtego		The second contract of the second	1			
Name of Facility Where	Abatament :- T	T: 5			FACILITY	INFORMATION				-		
Princeton Universi	tv - JADWIN	aking Pi HALL	ace (3)			Type of Facility			-		
Street Address	-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -	INLL	100002000				School (K-1	12)				
Washington Road							U Other (i.e.,	8 (Other than K private and com	(-12) mercia	l hui	dinac	
City (5)							nomes, etc	.)		, Dui	unigs	1
Princeton							Square Feet	# of Floors		Bld	. Age	è
County (6)			-10.110.1111	C	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY	Current Head	1				
Mercer					, , , ,	THE PARTY OF THE P	Current Use (P	rior if being dem	olishe	d)		17.00
Name of Monitoring Firm		ng Own	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abater	nent Contractor (9	·				
ATC Associates Inc				00	0098		VIRONMENTA					
Street Address						Street Address		L, 1140.				
Bromley Corporate	Center - Thre	e Terr	i Lan	e		1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code				7=2-0		City, State, Zip C	ode					_
Burlington, NJ 0801 Project Manager for Monit						BRISTOL, P.	A 19007					
Michael Keehn	oring Firm			lephon		Telephone No.		License No.		-	_	-
Start Date (10)	0.1				36-8800	215-788-604	T4	00509				
	11	eduled	Comp	letion [Date (11)	Name of OSHA						_
				21_ /	11	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During /	Abatement (Chi	eck only	one)			Street Address				-		
☐ Abatement Performed (Outside of Norm	al Facil	ity Ho	ement	oneih e	1123 BEAVE						
Time of Abatement: 7:0	DAM-5:30PM		DAA	AN	A	City, State, Zip C				-		
1. 9/22 = 9/23// Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply	121	M			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		personal	enova emolit	30.50.00		☐ Glovebac	ainment with Negi losure p Procedure mpted (*) and Non					98 1100
Location of			s Loca Norma				T	- Habie Frocedi				_
Asbestos-Containing Ma		Us	ed Sol	ely by	Acho	Description of					nent	-
TO BE ABATE		Ma	ainten:	ince/ Staff?	(i.e	stos Containing Mai	nsulation	Amount	Remova	Repair	nc	Lincolnia
IN Facility (13)		Cus	(12)			surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	ova	ai-	apsi	100
* - *:		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellaned	ous)	1982	-		Encapsulate	ā
rd floor						e and mastic		27.005.05	-	_	<u> </u>	1
rd floor						block		27,295 SF	Ø			
rd floor						or barrier materi		85 each				
rd floor			Ø			or barrier materi	aı	220 SF				
ame of Registered Waste H	auler		1000 U	JDEP V	fittings	Cubic Vanda		10 each				
SERVICE TRANSPORT). 	H	auler ID 20990	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 120	Name of Register GROWS Lan					
ty, State			A STATE OF THE STA			Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE 1972						as needed	Morrisville, P	A 19067				

Pg 2 of 2

Date of Notification (1)		-		Na	me of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(8)	- 0				
8 / 18						University - Office		nd Construction	on			
⊠ EPA ⊠ I	nitial	on		Str	eet Address 200 Elm Di	3						
	DOLWD DHSS DCA NJAC 5:23-8) DCA DCA NJAC 5:23-8) DCA DCA NJAC 5:23-8) DCA DCA DCA DCA DCA DCA DCA DCA DCA DC			_	y, State, Zip							
	Amended Amendment #3-9/21 Emergency (including justification) Cancellation e of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place inceton University - JADWIN HALL Address Ashington Road 5) nceton ty (6) reer of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address miley Corporate Center - Three Terri Length (acceptable) Address acceptable Address acceptable Address acceptable Acceptable					NJ 08544						
			ing		me of Conta			T= : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :				
				1	Robert Ort			Telephone Nu	ımber			
			10000					11	j			
Name of Facility Where Abater	nent is Tak	ina Dia	00 (3)		ACILITY	NFORMATION					190	
			œ (3)				Type of Facility					
	ADVIII II	ALL					School (K-12	2)				
Washington Road							Other (i.e., p	Other than K- rivate and comm	12) nercial	build	ings,	
City (5)	14						Square Feet	# of Floors		B1.1		
Princeton							Oquate reet	# Of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)				Co	unty Code ((7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	or if hairs d				
Mercer					, , , , , , , ,	A MONTE OOL ONE IT	Current ose (Pr	or if being demo	lished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Building	Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No	Name of Abateme	mt Contended (0)		8			
ATC Associates Inc.			. ,		098							
Street Address	DOLWD DHSS DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) The entire of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (Manager for Monitoring Firm It Date (10) The Date (10)					Street Address	VIRONMENTAL	-, INC.				
Bromley Corporate Cent	DOLWD DHSS DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation		Lane				07055			SSC TEE		
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVE						
						City, State, Zip Co						
	Firm	n.nosijo S	Tal	ephon	o Nie	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
	11111		1			Telephone No.		License No.				
	l Caba	1111	and the same		6-8800	215-788-6040		00509				
enconcretative entitles entitles						Name of OSHA M	COLUMN CO					_
				/		BRISTOL EN	/IRONMENTAL	, INC.				
			PORT CONTRACTOR			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Durin	g Entire Pe	eriod of	Abate	ment		1123 BEAVER	STREET					
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM	e of Norma	l Facili	ty Hou			City, State, Zip Co	de					
REV# 3 - 9/22 4 9/231	11 - 7	A M	- 12	AM	1	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	P-37					⊠ Full Conta □ Mini-Enclo □ Glovebag	inment with Nega sure Procedure	tive Pressure				
		1				☐ Non-Exen	pted (*) and Non	Friable Procedu	re			
		1 77	Loca	557.177						pater	ent T	VDG
	(ACM)				Anhan	Description of				_	1	Ť
TO BE ABATED	Ų,		intena		(i.e.	stos Containing Mate , thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Cus	(12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT, o	or	(Specify SF or LF)	ova	air	aps	OSC
(13)		Vac	No	LAUA	-	other miscellaneo	ıs)		-		ulat	6
rd floor			×	N/A	Ceiling I	Diagtas			-	_	6	
				15	Centrig	riaster		482 SF				
				1	 							
				-	 							
ame of Registered Waste Haulor	,			IDED!	Mark							
		.	H	JDEP (Buler II 20990	No.	Waste	Name of Registe GROWS Nor					
ty, State				الادن		120 Disposal Date	City, State					000100
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720						as needed		4 4000				
moleted By (Print or Type)	ASTLE, DE 19720					as needed	Morrisville, P	A 19067				

Date of Notification (1)		-2000		Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)					
8/	18 /	11		Pri	nceton U	Iniversity - Office	e of Design and	Construction				
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation		Stree	t Address							-
⊠ EPA				200	Elm Dri	ve						
Ø DOLWD		TO 100 DOMEST RESIDENCE		City,	State, Zip (Code		-				
☑ DHSS		ent # <u>2-9/0</u>		V.Sv.	nceton, h							
	☐ Emerger justificat		ig		of Contac			Telephone Num	ber			
(10/10/0120/07	Cancella			Ro	bert Orte	go		7				
				FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking Plac	e (3)			-	Type of Facility ((4)	-			
Princeton University	y - JADWIN	HALL					School (K-12					
Street Address								(Other than K-12 ivate and comme		مناطنه		
Washington Road							homes, etc.)		iciai b	uligin	ys,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Princeton												
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demoli	shed)			
Mercer												
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
ATC Associates Inc.				0009	98	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	L, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address						
Bromley Corporate	Center - Th	ree Terri	Lane			1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code				3/5 / 7/5		City, State, Zip Co	ode				-	
Burlington, NJ 0801	6					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Michael Keehn			6	09-386	6-8800	215-788-6040)	00509				
Start Date (10)	1	Scheduled	Compl	etion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
09/01/_	11_	10	/ _3	1 /	11	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Occupancy Status During						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Enti	re Period o	f Abate	ement		1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of N	ormal Facil	ity Hou	ırs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode			- Alexander		3.11.5
Time of Abatement: 7:0	00AM-5:30	-M/	-M	АМ		BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)						8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8					
□ - 2 - 4 - 4 - 2 H		I⊠ R	enova	tion			tainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		Shapers .	emolit			☐ Gloveba	g Procedure					
						☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedu	re			
			s Loca Noma						Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location o Asbestos-Containing M		n Us		lely by	Acho	Description of stos Containing Ma		Amount	R	Re	En	En
TO BE ABAT		' M	ainten	ance/		., thermal systems		(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cu	stodial (12	Staff?		surfacing, VAT		SF or LF)	<u>à</u>		Sul	Sure
(13)		Yes	_	1	1	other miscellane	ous)				ate	
3 rd floor					Floor ti	le and mastic		27,777 SF	\boxtimes	$\overline{\Box}$	П	
3 rd floor					Saddle	block		85 each	\boxtimes	П	П	П
3rd floor					Wall va	por barrier mate	rial	320 SF	\boxtimes	П		
3rd floor				+=-	Fittings	·		10 each				
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			NJDEP I		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist				=	_
SERVICE TRANSPOR		, INC.	1000	dauler II 20990	No.	Waste 120	GROWS La					
City, State				20000		Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE 19						as needed	Morrisville,	PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Typ	e)	Title	200			Signature	Ca. 1. 6	3) Da	te 0/.	1		
D. L. Coofina		Ectim	+00			1 0.	16. 1	ا حو	411	/		- 1

REV #2

Pg2

IEW CASTLE, DE 19720						as needed	Morrisville, P.	A 10067				
					1	Disposal Date	City, State		1000			_
y, State	- INC	٠. 	1000	20990		120	GROWS Nort	h Landfill				
me of Registered Waste Hau SERVICE TRANSPORT G		_		JDEP V		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Register		1-1			_
											П	-
												Г
						iaster		482 SF	\boxtimes			
d floor			×	N/A	Ceiling F	Plactor			+			1
IN Facility (13)	TO BE ABATED Mainte IN Facility Custodi					surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous	or	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	air	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED	rial (ACM)	Use Ma	S Loca Norma ed Sola intena	ally ely by ance/	Asbes	Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	At	nater Repair	T	1
⊇3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		D D	enovat emoliti	on		☐ Mini-Enclo	ninment with Nega soure Procedure apted (*) and Non-		ıre			
Scope of Work (Check all that						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Abatement Performed Out: Time of Abatement: 7:00A	side of Norma	al Facili	tv Hou	ırs - De	scribe	1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co	de					
Occupancy Status During Aba ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Du				emen!		Street Address						100
				1_/		BRISTOL EN	/IRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Start Date (10)			Comp	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		00509				
Michael Keehn	кажение от от				6-8800	Telephone No. 215-788-6040		License No.				
Project Manager for Monitorin	ng Firm		Te	lephone	e No	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016						City, State, Zip Co						
Bromley Corporate Ce	nter - Thre	e Terri	Lane)		1123 BEAVE						
Street Address	and the second	200		-		Street Address		L, IIEU.				_
ATC Associates Inc.					098		ent Contractor (9) VIRONMENTA					
Name of Monitoring Firm Him	ed by Buildin	g Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abateme	ant Contract (5)					
Mercer				Co	ounty Code ((7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demo	olished	1)		
Princeton County (6)											. Age	£
City (5)							homes, etc.	# of Floors		Bldg	٨٠٠	_
Washington Road							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comr	nercial	build	dings,	
Street Address		./					School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K-	121			
Princeton University			ice (3)				Type of Facility				T	_
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is To	kina Dia	(2)	F	ACILITY	NFORMATION				70		
		n ———			Robert Ort			200 4				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification Cancellatio			1	me of Conta			Telephone N	umber	(V		_
⊠ DCA [Emergency	(includ	ling	F		NJ 08544						
☑ DOLWD □	Amended Amendmer	nt #2-9/	N6/11	Cit	y, State, Zip	Code						
LOCAL CONTRACTOR CONTR					200 Elm Di	-					900-16V	
	Type Notificat				reet Address	University - Offi	ce of Design a	nd Construct	ion		11	
10-20-06-0 DE-20-00-00-06-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	18 /	11				ing Owner/Operator		nd C				
Date of Notification (1)			-	NI-	mo = (D = 11.1						ų	

REV

CP# 2151

State EW CASTLE, DE 1972	0					Disposal Date as needed	City, State Morrisville, P.					
ERVICE TRANSPORT	GROUP, IN	С.	Н	auler ID 20990	No.	Waste 120	GROWS Land					
ne of Registered Waste Ha	auler	1-	IN	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Register	10 each	Ø			
floor					Fittings	oor barrier mater	al	320 SF	Ø			E
lfloor	-		Ø	1				85 each	\boxtimes			
loor 🗆 🖂					Saddle			27,777 SF	×			1
floor						le and mastic		07.000		-	L	L
TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13)		M	ainten	ance/ Staff?	Asbe (i.e	estos Containing Mat e., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat	lo rio (/ A CA f)		S Loca Norm			Description of		Thable Procedu		baten	nent '	Гу
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ø F	tenova emoli	tion ion		☐ Glovebac	ainment with Negalosure Procedure ppted (*) and Non		1150			
Time of Abatement: 7:0 cope of Work (Check all the			PM	A	И	BRISTOL, PA						
Abatement Performed C	utside of Norr	nal Faci	lity Ho	urs - De	eccibe	1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C				_		
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire	Period o	of Aba	ement		Street Address						-
Occupancy Status During A							VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
09/01/					Date (11)	Name of OSHA			-			-
Start Date (10)	Te.	hadulas	Com		86-8800	215-788-604	The same of the sa	00509				
Project Manager for Monitor Michael Keehn	oring Firm		T	elephor		Telephone No.		License No.				_
Burlington, NJ 08010						BRISTOL, P						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip (
Bromley Corporate	Center - Thr	ee Ter	ri Lar	e		1123 BEAVI	R STREET					
Street Address						Street Address	NVIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
ATC Associates Inc		ing Own	er (8)		OM No.		ment Contractor (9			-		_
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ing Cour	or /0\							-/		
County (6) Mercer				C	ounty Code	e (7)(STATE USE ONL)	Current Use (P	rior if being den	nolishe	(d)		_
Princeton				2 II			Square Feet	# of Floors		1	g. Ag	е
City (5)					-		nomes, etc	i.)		al DUI	iaing:	,
Washington Road							── Subchapte	r 8 (Other than I private and con	K-12)	() n e - 00		
Princeton Universi Street Address	ty - JADWIN	HALL		7 7			School (K-	12)		100	- T	900
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	Taking F	lace (3)	· AOILI	THEORMATION	Type of Facilit					
			-			Y INFORMATION			<i>i</i>			
,	☐ Cancella	100 m			Robert C			Telephone	Numbe	er		
	☐ Emerger justificati	ncy (incli	uding	N	Princeto ame of Co	n, NJ 08544						
☑ DHSS	Amendm	ent #1-	8/23/	1 0	ity, State,							_
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD		4			200 Elm							
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation		S	treet Addre	on University - Of			2022	65		
	Type Notific	ation		0	treet Add-	900			20 E 20 E			

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 8 18 / 11 Princeton University - Office of Design and Construction Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **⊠** EPA ☑ Initial 200 Elm Drive ☑ DOLWD City, State, Zip Code □ DHSS Amendment #1-8/23/11 **⊠** DCA ☐ Emergency (including Princeton, NJ 08544 (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact ☐ Cancellation Telephone Number Robert Ortego FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Princeton University - JADWIN HALL School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Washington Road Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Princeton Bldg. Age County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Mercer Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC Associates Inc. 00098 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address Bromley Corporate Center - Three Terri Lane 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Michael Keehn 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor __09__/__01__/__11 10 / 31 / 11 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM/ __PM-___ AM BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☑ Full Containment with Negative Pressure
 ☐ Mini-Enclosure
 ☐ Glovebag Procedure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ Renovation
 □ Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Location of Normally Abatement Type Used Solely by Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED Removal Enclosure Amount (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Custodial Staff? IN Facility (Specify surfacing, VAT, or (13)(12)SF or LF) other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 3rd floor Ceiling Plaster 482 SF П П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. Waste GROWS North Landfill 20990 120 City, State Disposal Date City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 19720 as needed Morrisville. PA 19067

, State				20990		120	0.101	- Lanuil	11				
ERVICE TRANSPORT	GROUP, INC	: .	H	auler ID	No. V	Vaste	GROW	Registered /S Landfi	Landfill	W			
ne of Registered Waste Ha	uler			JDEP V	fittings Vaste (Cubic Yards of	Maria		10 each	\boxtimes			
floor			\boxtimes			- Darrier mater	181		220 SF				
floor			\boxtimes			or barrier mater	eio!		85 each	\boxtimes			[
floor			Ø		Saddle b				27,295 SF	\boxtimes			
floor			Ø		Floor tile	and mastic			7 202 07	-	_	Ľ.	L
(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)		SF or LF)	Val		sulate	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility		Use	inten: todial	ally lely by ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	Description of tos Containing Man, thermal systems surfacing, VAT	of aterial (ACI insulation	A)	Amount (Specify		Repair	ent Encapsulate	Гуг
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		_ D	enova	ion		Gloveba	ciosure a Procedu	re	ve Pressure	ure			
Time of Abatement: 7:0	<u>0</u> AM- <u>3:30</u> PM/		PM	AN	A	City, State, Zip (BRISTOL, P							_
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed O	utside of Norm	al Facil	ity Ho	ure - De	acoriba	1123 BEAV		ET					
Occupancy Status During A						Street Address							
09/01/	11	10	/	31 /		BRISTOL E		MENTAL.	INC.				
Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled	Comp	oletion [Date (11)	Name of OSHA			00509				_
Michael Keehn	5				86-8800	Telephone No. 215-788-60	40		License No.			1700 1998	-
Project Manager for Monito			T	elephor	ne No	BRISTOL,	PA 19007	40 50 50 50					
Burlington, NJ 08016	3					City, State, Zip				-			_
Bromley Corporate (City, State, Zip Code	Senter - Three	e Terr	i Lan	e		1123 BEAV		ET					
Street Address						Street Address	-IT A I KON	INIEWIYL	, INC.				
ATC Associates Inc			(-)		0098	Name of Abate BRISTOL I	ENVIRON	ractor (9)	INC				-
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	ng Own	er (8)		CM No.								
Mercer				C	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONL	Y) Currer	nt Use (Pric	or if being den	nolishe	d)	-	
Princeton County (6)									# of Floors			g. Age	9
City (5)								mes, etc.) e Feet					
Washington Road								ner (i.e., pr	(Other than I ivate and con	(-12) mercia	ıl bui	ldinos	
Street Address	, chaille	IIVLL					□ Sc	hool (K-12)				
Princeton Universit	byIADWIN	BKING P	lace (3)			Туре	of Facility	(4)				
Name of Facility Where	hatement in T	-lii- B			FACILITY	INFORMATION	1						
	☐ Cancellat	on			Robert O	rtego			Telephone	Numbe	r		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Justification	on)	luing	N	ame of Con				T-1-1			88	
☑ DCA 0/6/	Amendm	ent#	udin a			n, NJ 08544	3 11/2 30/2						_
☑ DOLWD0338 ☑ DHSS 0215	☐ Amended			10	200 Elm I								
Ø EPA 0208	☑ Initial	ation		S	Street Addre	ss		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					_
Agencies Notified	Type Notific					n University - C	vilice of F	esign an	d Construc	tion			
	18 /					II UNIVERSITY . C	100100 of P						

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	44				ng Owner/Operator (2)	ga ya menindan dan katha da 1911 dan materi ing ter di pendagi				***
10 / 27 /			N	Lurnpik	e Authority						
Agencles Notified Type Notific ☐ EPA ☐ Initial	ation		1	et Address 11 Main S							
□ DEP □ Amende			City.	State, Zip	Code			d			
DCA (NJAC 5:16) Amendm					ie, NJ 08863						
□ DHSS □ Emerger □ DCA		ng .		e of Conta			Telephone Num	har		*****	
(NJAC 5:23-8) Cancella					355°		Telephone Num	ne.			
				a Voltura			1				
			F/	ACILITY I	NFORMATION						Manager and a second
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Residential						School (K-12					
Street Address			2377				3 (Other than K-12 rivate & commerci		linas		
227 Bordentown Crosswicks I	₹oad					homes, etc.)		44: A 10713			
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	B	dg. A	ge	
Chesterfield						2000	2		40+		
County (6)	OMA who were the service of the serv		Car	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	hed)		and as an employment	
Burlington						Roadway					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	ding Owne	(8)	ASCI	Л No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Envirovision Consultants, Inc.			030	581	Diamond Hui	ntbach Constr	uction Corpora	tion			
Street Address					Street Address						
20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. 34	łA				500 East Luz	erne Street					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co						-
Fairlawn, NJ 07410					Philadelphia,						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		TTE	elephon	e No	Telephone No.	177 1912-	License No.				
Guillenno M. Morales		1	100	6-9144	215-739-8166		00346				
	Scheduled				Name of OSHA M		00340				
10 / 25_ / 11		Section 1		11	SAME AS AE						
			The state of the s			OVE	-			remark.	
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent					Street Address						
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of N	ire Penga a Iormal Escil	ib, Ha	tement	an ariba							
Time of Abatement: 7AM-5PM/	PM	A	VI VI	SCHOP	City, State, Zlp Co	ode					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						***************************************	Control of the Contro		*	NAC THE	
☐ ≥3 af or ≥3 if	m	enov	n.:		☐ Full Con	ainment with Nec	jative Pressure				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoli			☑ Mini-End	osure procedure					
							n-Friable Procedu	re			
l confirme		Norm						Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN	n Us		olely by	Ach	Description of estos Containing Ma		A.m.s.	77	T-0	I FRI	m
TO BE ABATED	IV		nance/	lia th	emal systems insula		Amount (Specify	ens	Repair	100	2
IN Facility (13)	Cu	Stogie	al Staff?		VAT, or		SF or LF)	Remova	¥.	SOS	Enclosure
(13)	Yes		T	\exists	other miscellane	ous)		-		Encapsulete	78
Kitchen					p floor tile under	ceramic tile	238SF	$\dagger \boxtimes$			<u>.</u> . П
Kitchen		×			pase mastic		30LF				
Basement		Ø		flue pa	ckina		1SF	×			
		10		- Inde pe	oking		1237	+=			اسما
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				1					$ \sqcup $	<u>L</u> J	
Freehold Cartage, Inc.			NJDEP Hauler	Waste	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis				***************************************	
		_	1593		3 c.y.	GROWS No	orth Landfill				1
City, State			-		Disposal Date	City, State					
Freehold, NJ 07728					11/30/11	Tullytown,	PA				-
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	1 1 11	1 Da	la			
Charles Imbimbo	Projec	t Mai	nager		Man	1/1/16		010	ו ריי ו	1,	
ASB-41					1100	D1000	XI	40	-//	11	

ASB-41 JUL 01

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

1125 Proj. #: M8 11-436	nadit	()	ursuan	t to NJAC	8:60 an	d 12;120)	MJ D	enimal Health	8 Shinky	Servi acces	ies!		eraline).
Dusta of Notification (1)	- 11	of Bulldin		Sperator (2)	Vide Video		Q at		Mine			160	u wyste
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial CEP Amended	Street 590	Address	OOK D	RIVE	- Company			THE REAL PROPERTY.	A STATE OF THE STA			and the same of	
Amendment#:	-	itate, Zip			18				Ø .				
i Kin musudanch		YCKOFF of:Contac		(2)	Kilmeromi (1976)	THE CHARGE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.	estratilescoper.	Telephone N	hirober	P-P-CLASS -	SECTION STO	ncust + strict	14 C. C.
justification)	11	**							1305				
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation		IOMAS	cargo mais are reasonable to a serie		- Control of the Cont	The second secon		Louising	- ALMANDONIA TH		Company of the State of	A THE PERSON NAMED OF THE	A material or
		•	FACILI	TY INFORMA	MOTTA		A POPULATION AND THE		NAV SERVEN ASSESSED	and the second		TH.AD-19, Pall (FIVE	recognist o
Name of facility where abatement is	taking place (3)						of Facility (4) School (K - 12)				
THOMAS VEIT								5ybchapi		er tha	in K-1	2)	
Stroot Address		·		Street Street				Other (Pri	ivate/Con	imerc	la!		
596 OVERLOOK DRIVE							Squ	Bidgs./Ho are Feet #	of Floors	1	Bla	j. Ago	i de la como de la com
City (5)	County (6)	A SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE SERVICE AND ADDRESS	Marketing and dr. Street and the second		/ Code (7)	-		to la character		tion bear	15	ensa se
					(State	usa only)	Ctir	rent Use (Prio	r if being-	genic	man bu	-1	
WYCKOFF Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	BERG	-	···	AECM No.		anve of Apatemer	it Contra	ctor (9)		MANUAL PROPERTY.	is tra-valentia, man	AND ST	255.12.12
Name of Montesting Fill in miles by a	ing. Owner (c	,	1	MOON NO.	1 1	D & S RESTO							
Street Address		ووسوار أوارس بأوجود	ملحصم	·		treet Address	Marine -		The state of the s		Fig.	and the same of th	(Branda Para)
Office Undirect				540		20 California	Ave.	manual de constitución de servicio antique de servicio	PURSUAL AND A STATE OF	LOTON TROPIC	мантальнёў	gg/gyw ciu	restar son
City, State, Zip Code		-		-	1	ity, State, Zip Cod							
3.00						Paterson, NI		esan serre	License N	tenenthi.	CO.T	Sections	ger between the
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	14-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	Pho	ne Numbe	r		elephons Number				159	20		
	ŧ	!			-	Vame of OSHA M		emaintain sal	CALL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T		AND AND PROPERTY.	CONTRACTOR OF	Landing (Method)
Otest Date (10)	Sched C	nmpletion	Date (11))		D& S Restor		c.		no termina	مراورنو	e de Marie STA	entamani
10/28/11	11/08/1	1				Street Address	- LANGERS CO.	Lines D. Contact States States States	FORD 21	a ev paga tare			
Occupancy Status During Abatement	t (Check anly	опе)		- entropy of the control of the cont		20 California	Avenue	were the second		Secret Spiles		ensul".	OCHTANES OF
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside						Clev. State, Zip Goo							
Describe: NORMAL H	OURS				2300000	Paterson, NI		the transfer of the second section is a second section of the se		-			P. R. D. W. L.
Scope of Work (check all that apply		- ALAN PRO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					ontainment wh	negative	oress	ure		
	Renovation		20			C		nolosure bag procedure	,				
≥150 sf or ≥250 if	Dennofillon	3.80				. (Non-	Exempled (*) *	nd Nan-f	iablo	proce	dura	-quebe-vio
I pration of	Is location r	ormally to	sed solely	1	Constitution					8	R	E	E
aspestos-containing	by maintene staff(12)	ange/custo	xhai	Descrip	tion of ea	bestos-containing		Amount (Specify SI	- or	m	P) c	(C
material (som) to be ababel in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material	(ALM)		İ	[.F)		O W	1	日	1
			Deliver of the last of the las	DUCTIN	CTTT A T	723X1		6 SQ FT	## AND INST - 10 THE OWNER WAS	\$ \times	T	1	Three
BASEMENT 6 LOCATIONS		X	-	Diama I IN	2011/21	17.71		TO COLUMN		N-34		計	- CBS4
	-								earn room	百	口	门	
						William or any area of the second	-	To the same of the		П			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		W.Y.ELLEWS	Diag.				TO THE PERSON NAMED IN		PACIFIC SECURICIES	L			T
Registored Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDEF 1350	Hauler II		ubic Yerds o	Waste	Name of Registe	red Land	们 OURCE RE	COVER	Y	Anna Termina	I CHE MALLIA	edel Ministra
City, State	TO THE	The second secon	Disposal D	ate	pperature.	City, State	- Proposition	and the second special second	THE PERSON NAMED IN	MENSON DIVIN	Children.		CONTROL PORCE
PATERSON, NJ 07503			10/31/1	1	وحصوصون بالمعين	TULLYTOW	IN, PA	and the same of the same	* SECOND CONTRACTOR		THE STATE OF	Self Edward	TENG MG
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature					Date	1 1			
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESIDE		or nobact	os licensine i	a water to a	lactoritie-		a bi managana na mbina, mini tama	10/27/	Statistics []	ASSESSED OF	TENTO SOUTH	把 题形式
0.6313 4.0	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF				A COLUMN 1 1 4 4 7								

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

ĺ	Date of Notification (1)					Name of Build Paulsboro Rel				and target on writer	**************************************	CHRONICA PROPRIENT	Proposition and Company of
	Agencies Notified		Notification			Street Address 800 Billingspo				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			,,
	() EPA () DEP (X) DOL (X) DOH		() Initial Not (X) Amende () Cancelle	d Certificat	tion X	City, State, Zig Paulsboro, NJ		a de aport de aporteción per aporteción en en en			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	114	
	() DCA					Name of Cont Ravi Jarecha	act		Tel, N	umber 4			
1					FACILITY IN	IFORMATION							
	Name of Facility Where Abate Paulsboro Refining Company		aking Place (3)		Type of Facilit () School (K- () Subchapte	12) er 8 (other th	an K-12)					
1	Street Address 800 Billingsport Rd					(X) Other (i.e.							
-		ounty (6) loucester		County C (State Us		Bidg. Age N	/A				•		
-	Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Bldg	. Owner (8)	ASCM N	<u>o.</u>	1		Name of Co Kenny Atlan	ntractor	(9)	rvices L	LC	THE COLUMN STATES
-	Street Address					Street Addres 800 Billingspo	ort Rd	And the second s		and the second second			
Acres comes						City State, Zip Paulsboro, N.	08056		····				
-	Project Manager for Monitoria	ng Firm	Telephone	Number		Telephone Nu 856-224-4392			D0857	e Numb	<u>er</u>		
	Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/31/2011		Scheduled 11/9/2011	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH Kenny Atlantic	A Monitor	Services, LLC	L				
	Occupancy Status During Ab () Facility Closed/Vacated D () Abatement Performed Out	uring Enti	re Period of A	batement		Street Addres 800 Billingspo							
	Other - Describe - Removal				ide areas	City, State, Zi Paulsboro NJ							
	Source of Work (Check all th	at apply)							ar amor mann m	Committee of the Commit			***********
	() Demolition (X) Renovat () Large Proj. (>160 SF or > () Full Containment with Neg	260 LF A	CM) (X) SM P	roj. (>25<1	60 SF or >10 <2	260 LF ACM) rebag Procedure		j. (<25 SF or	<10 LF /	ACM)			
-	Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) in	Is Loc	ation Normall	y Used	Description of thermal syste	f ACM (i.e. ms insulation,		Specify SF or	LF)	Abate	ment Ty	(DG	
	Facility (13)	Staff? YES	(12) NO	NA						Rem.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
	Pipe along Colum 30, west side of CU-6 unit.		X		Pipe Insulatio		~15 LF			X	ļ	ļ	
×	Additional pipe running north and south of colum		×		Pipe Insulation	in	~30 LF			<u> ^</u> _	-	-	-
	Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Wa	aste Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards	of Waste		Name	of Reg.	Landfill bunty La	n/fill	1
	Waste Management, Inc.		17273			101							
	City, State South Harrison, NJ							Disp. Date Various			City, Sta South H		NJ
	Completed by (Print or Type	eted by (Print or Type) Title				Signature	4		Date				
- }	ANDREW GREEN		MANAGER	R - KENNY	ATLANTIC	11.1	LI		10/27	/2011	X		

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

Telephone 609-984-6620

7000

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				Na	me of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)					
9 / 30	/1	1		F	rinceton	University-Office	of Design and	Construction				
Agencies Notified Type	Notification	1		Str	et Address		-					
☐ EPA ☐ Init	tial			2	00 Elm D	•	Į.					
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	nended			City	, State, Zip	A	<u> </u>					
	nendment i		_	11				- market and a second s				
	nergency (i	ncluding	3			NJ 08544		437				
	tification)			20000000	ne of Conta			Telephone Nu	mber			
	ncellation				obert Ort			1/2011				
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ant is Takir	a Dioce	(2)		ACILITY I	NFORMATION	T					
Princeton University- Jad		iy Flace	(3)				Type of Facility	2002				
Street Address	- Tian						School (K-1:	²⁾ 8 (Other than K-1	2)			
Washington Rd							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comm	ercial l	ouildir	ngs,	
City (5)			-				homes, etc.					
Princeton							Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg.	Age	
County (6)			_	100	unti Codo	/7\/CTATE 1/0E 04// \0						
MERCER				100	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	v Building	Owner (0)	I A S C	M No.	Name of Abot	L					
ATC Associates Inc	y building	Owner (0)	ASC	VI INO.	Name of Abateme						
Street Address				_			VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				-0.05
Bromley Corporate Center	r Thron T	orri I a				Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code	i-iiiiee i	elli La	ne			1123 BEAVE						
Burlington, NJ 08016						City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	irm		T-	Jankan	- Ma	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Michael Keehn	ни		A least contract to	elephon	6-8800	Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)	Caha	dulad C				215-788-6040		00509				
10 / _ 10 _ / _ 11		11 /			ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	1001110000					-0.000
			-				VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatem						Street Address					0.00-0.11	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During ☐ Abatement Performed Outside					ecriba	1123 BEAVER				20.0		
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-	3:30PM/	PN	1-	AN	Λ .	City, State, Zip Co						
REV#3-10/26 410/28	ONLY -	5:3	A	M-1:	30 PM	BRISTOL, PA	19007	1)				
Scope of Work (Check all that app	oly)					T Full Cont	alamant with No-	B				
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		⊠ Rer	iova	ation		☐ Mini-Encl	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ Der	nolit	tion		☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
							npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedu	re			
Location of		2022		ation ally					Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Material	(ACM)			lely by	Ashe	Description of estos Containing Mat		Amount	R	Z.	m	щ
TO BE ABATED	(, (0,11)	183000		nance/		e., thermal systems in		(Specify	Remova	Repair	Ca	100
IN Facility		Custo	dia (12	I Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	Val	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	No	1	+	other miscellaneo	ous)				ate	Ф
3 rd Floor					-	indow frame cau	lk & alazina	6,527 LF	12			
- 11001					ACIVI VV	muow maine cau	ik & glazing	6,527 LF		Ш		
***************************************								=81				
										П	П	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill	1_			ш
SERVICE TRANSPORT GR				Hauler I	D No.	Waste		NORTH LAND	FILI			
City, State			_	2099	0	Disposal Date						
NEW CASTLE DE 19720						Dispusai Date	City, State	I E DA 40007				
armine programme and the first section of the secti	Title					16: .	MORKISVIL	LE, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type) Brian Scafiro						Signature	1 0.	Da		. ,	/	
SD 41		stimato	1			Drian,	Scofiro	/	U /2	6/	//	

ASB-41 MAY 11 B 5/1096 B

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) 9 / 30	/ 11					ling Owner/Operator University-Office		0(7 Z l	8 20)[[_
☐ EPA ☐ Initia ☐ Ame		2-10/2	21/11	Stre 2 City	eet Address 00 Elm D , State, Zip	r Code)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Power Control	
DCA Eme (NJAC 5:23-8) Eme	ergency (indification) cellation			Nan	rinceton, ne of Conta obert Ort			Telephone Nu	mber			
						INFORMATION		1				
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	nt is Takino	Place	(3)		HOILITT	INTORNATION	T (F 10)					
Princeton University- Jadw							Type of Facility School (K-1)	2011/21/V/S				
Street Address Washington Rd							☐ Subchapter ⊠ Other (i.e.,	8 (Other than K-1 private and comm	2) ercial	buildi	ings,	
City (5)							homes, etc				_	
Princeton					V		Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6) MERCER				Cou	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demol	ished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by ATC Associates Inc	Building Ov	wner ((8)	ASCN	I No.	Name of Abatem	7.5	T.				_
Street Address							VIRONMENTA	AL, INC.				
Bromley Corporate Center-	Three Ter	rri I a	ne			Street Address	D CTDEET					
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C						
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	n		Tele	phone	No		19007	7.:				
Michael Keehn	**			The same of the sa	6-8800	Telephone No. 215-788-6040		License No.				
Start Date (10)	Schedul	led Co	1			Name of OSHA M		00509				
10/_10/_11	The second secon			/				LING				
Occupancy Status During Abateme							VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During E	A SOUTH THE PARTY OF THE PARTY			nent		Street Address	OTDEET					
Abatement Performed Outside o	f Normal F	acility	Hour	s - Des	scribe	1123 BEAVER						23111123
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:	30PM/	PN	1	AM	_	City, State, Zip Co						
REV# 2 - 10/21/11 ON Scope of Work (Check all that apply	LY 3	SAI	n-1	:30	PM	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
⊇ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			ovatio nolitio	5000		☐ Mini-Encl	Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Procedur				
		ls l	ocati	on			7 () () ()	Thable 1 locedor	_	atem	7	-
Location of	O. A.		Sole			Description of				_		Ť
Asbestos-Containing Material (Al <u>TO BE ABATED</u>		Mair	tenar	ice/	Asbe	stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	em	Repair	ncs	
IN Facility			dial S (12)	taff?	(surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Ni.	Encapsulate	
(13)	Y	'es	No No	N/A	-	other miscellaneo	us)		-		late	
rd Floor			\boxtimes		ACM W	indow frame cau	lk & glazing	6,527 LF	×			+
							3	-,,	-	1		+
		-	-							Ш	Ш	1
		-										
]				8446.5						Ī
ame of Registered Waste Hauler SERVICE TRANSPORT GROU	JP INC		Ha	DEP V	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registr	ered Landfill NORTH LANDF	IL I		_	
ty, State NEW CASTLE DE 19720			2	0990		Disposal Date	City, State					_
							MUKKISVIL	LE, PA 19067				
empleted By (Print or Type)	Title					10:1	Scafiro/					_

Date of Notification (1)			N	ame of Build	ding Owner/Operato	r (2).	001 60 8	9		1	
9 / 30 /	11				University-Offic		d Construction	n		1	
Agencies Notified Type Notifie	cation			reet Addres		1		1			
☐ EPA ☐ Initial	5 W.			200 Elm D	r	L		- 25	- 4		
	ed nent # <u>1-1</u>	0/4 4/	Ci	ty, State, Zij	o Code			-101			
□ DCA □ Emerge			11		NJ 08544						
(NJAC 5:23-8) justificat	tion)	ing		ame of Cont			Tolonhana				
☐ Cancella	ation			Robert Or	tega		Telephone N				
					INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is		ace (3)		THE STANKATION	Type of Facility	(11)				
Princeton University- Jadwin	Hall					School (K-1	9800000				
Street Address						─ Subchapter	8 (Other than K	-12)			
Washington Rd						Other (i.e., i.e., i.	private and com-	mercial	build	ings,	
City (5)						nomes, etc.	.)			97/98	
Princeton						Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)			C	Ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)						
MERCER				outiny Code	(1)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being dem	olished)		A
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	dina Owne	r (8)	IASC	M No.	IN CO.						
ATC Associates Inc	ung Owne	. (0)	ASC	IVI INO.		ent Contractor (9					
Street Address						IVIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Bromley Corporate Center-Thr	ee Terri	lano			Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code	ce reiii	Lane			1123 BEAVE						
Burlington, NJ 08016					City, State, Zip C					-	
		- 1 -			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Keehn			elephor		Telephone No.		License No.				
				86-8800	215-788-6040		00509				
	Scheduled				Name of OSHA M			-	_		
			1000000	11	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAI	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C					Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	e Period o	f Aba	tement		1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed Outside of No Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30P					City, State, Zip Co						
16/14 ONLY - 5 AM - 1:30	em	-W	A	VI	BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	17.1										
□ >3 sf or >3 lf	⊠ n				☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥ >160 sf or >260 lf		enova emoli				osure					
						Procedure npted (*) and Nor	-Friable Proced	uro			
		s Loc					- Habie i Tocedi				
Location of		Norm	ally lely by		Description of				atem	_	-
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	M:	ainten	ance/	Asbe	stos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	E	Enclosure
IN Facility	Cus		I Staff?	(1.6	 thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, 	or	(Specify SF or LF)	NO.	ar.	aps	Sol
(13)	<u> </u>	(12		-	other miscellaneo	us)	SI GILF)	<u>n</u>		Encapsulate	le
	Yes	No	N/A							e	
rd Floor		\boxtimes		ACM Wi	ndow frame cau	k & glazing	6,527 LF				In
								+			-
				-							
											1
										\Box	
-			NJDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				
-			NJDEP Hauler I	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste						
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP I			NJDEP	D No.	Waste	G.R.O.W.S. 1	ered Landfill NORTH LAND				
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP I			NJDEP Hauler I	D No.		G.R.O.W.S. I	NORTH LAND				
ame of Registered Waste Hauler SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP I ty, State NEW CASTLE DE 19720 Completed By (Print or Type)			NJDEP Hauler I	D No.	Waste	G.R.O.W.S. 1	NORTH LAND	FILL			

REV.

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				IN	ame of Bui	lding Owner/Operato	r (2)					
9 / 30	/	11	_		Princetor	n University-Offic	e of Docian	and Comet				
Agencies Notified Type ☐ EPA ☑ Init	Notificati	ion			treet Addre	ss	e of Design a	and Construc	tion			
DOLWD 0140	ended			Lineau,	200 Elm I		L					- 4
☑ DHSS 08/0 Am	endmen	t#			ty, State, Z				-1-1			
DCA Em	ergency	(inclu	uding			, NJ 08544						
(NJAC 5:23-8) jus	tification)		7 7 7 7 7	ame of Con			Telephone	Numb			
L Cal	ncellation	n ———			Robert Or	tega		200	8.	er		
N					FACILITY	INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Tak	ing P	lace (3)			Type of Facil	lite. (4)				
Princeton University- Jad	win Hal	1					School (K					
Street Address							→ □ Subchapte	er 8 (Other than	K-12\			
Washington Rd							Other (i.e.	. private and co	mmerci	al bu	ildings	
City (5)							nomes, et	(C.)			•	
Princeton							Square Feet	# of Floors	S	Blo	lg. Age	В
County (6)				C	ounty Code	(TVSTATE LISE ONLY)	10					
MERCER					,	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being de	molishe	ed)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building	Own	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Ab -1	10					
ATC Associates Inc					110.	Name of Abatem						
Street Address						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	AL, INC.				
Bromley Corporate Center-	Three 1	Terri	Lane			Street Address						_
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVE						
Burlington, NJ 08016						City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	n		To	lonker	- 11-	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Michael Keehn	n.R			lephon	6-8800	Telephone No.		License No	1.			-
CONTRACTOR SOCIETATION					b-8800	245 700 00 10						
Start Date (10)	Coho	4.1.4				215-788-6040		00509				
	Schei	duled	Comp	letion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		00509				
10 / 10 / 11	:	11_	Comp	letion D		Name of OSHA M	onitor					
10 / 10 / 11 Occupancy Status During Abateme	nt (Chec	11 k only	Comp / 2 / one)	letion D	ate (11)		onitor			_		
10 / 10 / 11 Decupancy Status During Abateme Facility Closed/Vacated During I	nt (Chec	11 k only	Comp / 2 / one)	letion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address	onitor /IRONMENTA			_		
10 / 10 / 11 Occupancy Status During Abateme Facility Closed/Vacated During I Abatement Performed Outside of	nt (Chec Entire Pe	k only	Comp / 2 / one) of Abate	letion D	11	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER	ONITOR VIRONMENTA STREET					
	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/	k only	Comp / 2 / one) of Abate	letion D	11	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo	onitor /IRONMENTA STREET					
	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/	k only	Comp / 2 / one) of Abate	letion D	11	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	onitor /IRONMENTA STREET de 19007	AL, INC.				
10 / 10 / 11 Decupancy Status During Abateme Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3: cope of Work (Check all that apply	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/	k only eriod o	Comp / 2 / one) of Abate	letion D	11	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	onitor //IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Neg	AL, INC.				
10 / 10 / 11 Decupancy Status During Abateme ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During B ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:: cope of Work (Check all that apply ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/	k only riod of Facil	Comp / 2 / one) If Abate ity Hou PM- enovate emoliti s Loca	letion D	11	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	onitor //IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Neg	AL, INC.	dure		2	
10 / 10 / 11 Decupancy Status During Abateme Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3: cope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	ik only eriod o	Comp / 2 / one) of Abate ity Hou PM- enovate emoliti s Loca Norma	letion D	scribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem	onitor /IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Negsure Procedure pted (*) and No	AL, INC.	dure	_	nent 1	Ť
	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	k only riod o I Facil R D Use	comp / 2 / one) of Abate ity Hou PM- enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena	ement urs - De AN ion on tion ully ely by ince/	scribe Asbes	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate	STREET de 19007 inment with Negsure Procedure pted (*) and No	gative Pressure	dure	_		Ť
	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	k only riod o I Facil R D Use	comp / 2 / one) of Abate ity Hou PM- enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena	ement urs - De AN ion on tion ully ely by ince/	scribe Asbes	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT. o	onitor /IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Neg sure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation,	gative Pressure	dure	_		Ť
	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	I Facili	comp / 2 / one) of Abate ity Hou enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12)	ement urs - De AN ion on tion ully ely by ince/ Staff?	scribe Asbes	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate	onitor /IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Neg sure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation,	gative Pressure	dure	_		Ť
	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	k only riod o I Facil R D Use	comp / 2 / one) of Abate ity Hou PM- enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12) No	ement urs - De AM ion on tion tilly ely by nce/ Staff?	scribe Asbes	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT. o	onitor /IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Neg sure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation,	gative Pressure	dure	_	_	Ť
10 / 10 / 11 Decupancy Status During Abateme Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:: cope of Work (Check all that apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACTO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	I Facili	comp / 2 / one) of Abate ity Hou enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12)	ement urs - De AN ion on tion ully ely by ince/ Staff?	scribe Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate, thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneous	onitor //IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Negsure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, r s)	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	T
10 / 10 / 11 Decupancy Status During Abateme Decupancy Status During Abateme Decupancy Status During Abateme Decupancy Status During Abatement Decupancy Status During Abatemen	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	11 Lk only k onl	comp / 2 / one) of Abate ity Hou PM- enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12) No	letion D 25 / ement urs - De AN ion on tion illy ely by nce/ Staff?	scribe Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT. o	onitor //IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Negsure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, r s)	gative Pressure	dure A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	T
10 / 10 / 11 Decupancy Status During Abateme Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:: cope of Work (Check all that apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACTO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	11 11 11 12 12 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	enovate emolities Loca Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12)	letion D 25 / ement urs - De AN ion on tion illy ely by ince/ Staff?	scribe Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate, thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneous	onitor //IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Negsure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, r s)	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Ť
10 / 10 / 11 Decupancy Status During Abateme Decupancy Status During Abateme Decupancy Status During Abateme Decupancy Status During Abatement Decupancy Status During Abatemen	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	II Lik only	enovate emolitiis Loca Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12) No	ement urs - De AM ion on tion staff?	scribe Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate, thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneous	onitor //IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Negsure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, r s)	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	dure A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	T
	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	11 11 11 12 12 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	enovate emolities Loca Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12)	letion D 25 / ement urs - De AN ion on tion illy ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate, thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneous	onitor //IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Negsure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, r s)	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	YF C
	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	II Lik only	enovate emolities Loca Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12)	letion D 25 / ement urs - De AN ion on tion illy ely by ince/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneous	onitor //RONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Negsure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, r s) & glazing	AL, INC. gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 6,527 LF	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Ť
	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	II Lik only	enovate emolities Loca Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12)	letion D 25 / ement urs - De AN ion on tion illy ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e. ACM Win	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneous	onitor //RONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Neg sure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, r s) & glazing Name of Registe G.R.O.W.S.	AL, INC. gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 6,527 LF	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Ť
Decupancy Status During Abateme ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Box ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3: ☐ Cope of Work (Check all that apply ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACTO BE ABATED IN Facility	nt (Chec Entire Pe f Normal 30PM/)	II List only lis	enovate emolities Loca Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12)	letion D 25 / ement urs - De AN ion on tion illy ely by ince/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e. ACM Win	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneous	onitor //RONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Neg sure Procedure pted (*) and No rial (ACM) sulation, r s) & glazing Name of Registe G.R.O.W.S.	AL, INC. gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 6,527 LF	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Ť

MATERIAL CONTROL

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

				t to NJAC		The state of the s		Ch	Q(E	#=	16	4-8	3
Date of Notification (1) 10/28/2011				of Building seph Re			(2) al Center	The second second	- 3,	i-meren.			e we Phines
☐ EPA ☒ in	lotification itial mended		716 N	Address Main Stro ate, Zlp C						Coloniano de la Colonia de la			
I I F	mendment# mergency (includir	ıg	Paters	son, NJ				7	bana M			11-Mana	
	stification) ancellation		Edwa	rd Curry	,			ा साम्	hone Nu	anoer			
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Takino Place	(3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ON	Type of Facility	(4)					- MARCON
Private Residence		977					School (K						
Street Address 580 Straight St.							Subchapte	er 8 (Other private & c	than K-1 ornmarc	2) Jal bui	ldings	s, hon	nes,
City (5) Paterson, NJ							Square Feet 2500	# of FI 2			Bidg. 70	Aga	
County (6) Passaic				Code (7) USE ONLY	1		Current Use (P			hed)	•		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	/ Building Owner (8)	ASC	VI No.			of Abatement Co mid Contracti						-
Street Address				*			Address enner Ave		···		K-1-1-1-1	er en en en	
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	tote, Zip Code n, NJ 07013	nyakan wasan masamata n	96 4 6. mm a smr				
Project Manager for Monitoring F	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm						one No. 89-6281	1000000	loense N 1099	lo.			
Start Date (10) 11/09/2011	Schedu 11/16		mpletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Check Only C	one)		•	-	Street	Address	- Commission of the Commission					
Facility Closed/Vacated Duri Abatement Performed Outsi Other - Describe: 8:00am -	de of Normal Facili					City, St	ate, Zip Code	and the second s					THE STEEL
Scope of Work (Check All That A	pply)			A									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoil				N N	Full Containm Mini-Endosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re cedure				e	
	1	ls Locat Norma						7				amen me	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	(ACIOI) M	ed Sole aintene stodial ((12)	sty by ince/ Staff?		tos Conta thermal s	systems ing, VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amol (Spec SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapaulate	Endosure
	Yes	No	N/A					-				8	45
Outside	×		Asb	estos T	ransit	Shingles	3,500	SF	×				
Name of Registered Waste Haule		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	'ards	Name of	Registered	Landfill				
Pyramid Contracting Corp		1	iauler ID 2613		of Wast 9	· 0	GROW	S	- Sec. (4.11)				
City, State Clifton, NJ 07013		- C- Mas			Dispose	II Date	City, Stat				-	- constitution of	
Completed by Dimo Golcev	Title V. P	reside	nt		Sig	nature	11	5/	Dat 10	e /28/2	011		

- 92		N		CATION		BESTOS	AHATEN 14 12:120			PVC.	A	07 F	1	
Date of Notification (1) 10/28/2011			100				Operator Medica	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	nter	1., V.>c	<u>~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ </u>	M.E.		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1	18		kddress Iain Stre	eet					elayarankatik			******
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen		30,000		ate, Zip C son, NJ		A PROPERTY OF			and the second s	METTER SERVICES			
☑ DOH DCA	Justification Cancellatio)	176.00		f Contact					Telephone N	umber	*********	TOTAL MAINTE	*********
Name of Facility Where	Abelement is Taki	ng Place (3)		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Tyme	of Facility	(4)				
Private Residence		ng i idos (c)							School (K					
Street Address 582 Straight St.								X	Subchapte	er & (Other than K- private & commer	12) dal bui	lidings	i, hom	ea,
City (5) Paterson, NJ					-			-	re Feet	# of Floors 2	- 1	Bidg 70	Age	
County (8) Passaic		The state of the s			Code (7) USE ONL)	n		Сипе	ent Use (Pr	rior II being demon	shed)	- Nr V. ORLAND		
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	ň No.		Pyran	nid C	Contracti	ontractor (9) ng Corp.				
Street Address	98.300 90 (2011)						Street / 78 Fe		707					The state of the s
City, State, Zip Code				, ,	NEW TOLET VIEW	Mercuna de Sente- e de			p Code 07013	n, ar regille constant of the first of the f			CONTRACTOR AND	
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		T	elephor	ne No.		Telepho 973-6			Ucense 01099	Nó.			orres (sector press)
Start Date (10) 11/10/2011		Scheduled 11/17/20		oletion (Date (11)		Name o	of OSI	IA Monitor	T				
Occupancy Status Duris							Street A	Addres	15	et efficie la processar l'esc à l'a pai construir à précise à di		ragicht, alb t	*****	
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire ned Outside of Non 8:00am - 4:00pm	Period of Atmal Facility I	bateme Hours	ent .	estate when a second		City, St	ate, Zi	p Code				ia careria e	entria Atani
Scope of Work (Check)	All That Apply)						L					T.F Salaring	ornore sonor	
23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enovatio emolitio				X	Min	l-Enclosur vebag Pro				**	
Locatio	nof		ocation	n		P	scription o		readilpio	1		Abate	emen rpe	t
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Feci (13)	Material (ACM) MATED lity	Main Custo	Solely lenano dial Sta (12)	e/		tos Cont thermai surfac	schplibh c aining Ma systems cing, VAT niscellane	aterial insula , or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Endosure
Outsid	da.	Yes	No	N/A							15.		eta	60
Odisi	ue	++	X		ASD	estos I	Transit :	Shing	gles	3,200 SF	x			
				_							1			
Name of Registered Was Pyramid Contracting				DEP Water ID N		Gublo of Was			Name of GROW	Registered Landfill	1	<u> </u>		
City, State Clifton, NJ 07013			1	1110-20-20			al Date		City, Stat					
Completed by Dimo Golcev	***************************************	Title V. Pres	ident			SI	gnature	7	17	D	ite Vaera	M4 4		

AS9-41 (R-06-08)

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

Short 1647

Date of Notification (1) 10/28/2011			1	vame of St. Jos	Building eph Fle	Owner/Ope gional Ma	ratur (edica	2) I Center	The state of the second state of			and a Pr	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	O PLEASE SECRETARIES	- 3	Street Ac	idress ain Stre	.e.t	*****						
EPA OEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	F	1		le, Zip Co		-	ar annaradic experience representation of the con-	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE			e Pennad	
DOH DCA	Emergancy (justification) Concellation	nduding			Contact d Curry	and the state of t		Committee of the Commit	Telephona Nu	mber 0			
Pand	_L			FACII	ITY INF	ORMATION		Type of Facility (-	and the second s	.,		Manager eq	De he (16 a)
Name of Facility Where Private Flesidence Street Address) F1809 (J)				i er 1 fell fill den se deut - den se		School (K-1	2) 8 (Other than K-1	2)			
87-89 Mary St. City (6)	and a second seconds. In the case of the contract of the contr	- and the two streets were seen to		e in service VS		,		Other (i.e. p etc.) Square Feet 2500	rivate & commerc		idg.		1636-,
Paterson, NJ County (5)	And desired the second			County C	ode (7) ISE ONLY	1	1		r if being demels				
Passaid Name of Monitoring Fin	n I-land by Building	hener (B)	l_'	ASCM			ams (of Abatement Con	tractor (9)				
trans or stormornig in	n raised by Examing	entist (e)		11001				nid Contractin					
Street Address			er orași ascendată					Address Inner Ave					
City, State, Zip Code	The second of the second secon							ate, Zip Coda n, NJ 07013		ene - amatem e	-		14,5-4,1187,04,07
Project Manager for Mo	initoring Firm		T	Telephor	ie No.	U-10 CON		one No. 89-6281	License 01099	No.	Trachal Regulation		eji v. Astia missa
Start Date (10) 11/12/2011		Scheduled		pletion I	Date (11)	14	ame c	OSHA Monitor	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	********		anni verine	
Pacility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check	cated During Entire I med Outside of Nom 8:00am - 4:00pm	eriod of Ab	stem	ent	January Company			oddress ate, Zip Code		ingga sa panganan na			one tourists
23 sfor 23 ff 2160 sfor 2260 ft	,		nova moliti				X C	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc				æ	
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	lo L	oceti	on					100 Apr. 100 and 100 a		Abal	emen ype	ıţ
Locath Ashestos-Containlr <u>TO BE A</u> in Fat (13	ng Material (ACM) BATED Sility	Lised Main Custor	tenar	ly by		Descristos Contain tos Contain thermal sys surfacing other miso	ing Ma stems g, VAT	aterial (ACM) Insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Pernoval	Repair	Encapsulate	Endopure
Outs	ide		x		Ast	estos Tra	ansit	Shingles	2,000 SF	×	ļ	ļ	-
									######################################	-			
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler		1 333	IDEP W		Cubic Yar	rds	Name of F	Registered Landfil	Ti	l	L	<u> </u>
Pyramid Contractin	ig Corp		10.838	auler ID	Nc.	of Waste		GROWS	õ				
City, State Clifton, NJ 07013					namerima in diffe field of	Disposal l	Date	Chy, State		*			
Completed by Dimo Goldav	a residence, derived and the Alfred Primary, man, including an	V. Free	side:	nt		Sign	ature		574	ala 0/28/2	2011	·FIB-MC.P.) ·	-cu

Date of Notification (1) 10/1112011					Owner/C ic Schoo		(2)					
Agencies Notified Type Notification	MATERIAL CARCINGS OF THE	mende extense a		Address Iar Stre	el	an - 1 min - 1 min	er er er er er enne y ar ganggreg i gyggen yar ive	ADMOLTS SINT VIEL	t to make miles on the			A STATE THE ST
X DOL Amendmen	#	The sale		ata, Zip C irk, NJ (MATTER STATE OF COMME	METER BETTACH AT THE CONTROL SHAP IN A STATE OF THE CONTROL	and the second s	reformation POST to be Time to	Ne Belliui Na A	MARIN PARIMA	remarks:
DOH Justification Cancellation		}	Benja		Diagade	·		Telophon !	o Numbe	f	Street and a	is the same of
Plame of Facility Where Abatement is Takii Wilson Avenue School	ig Place (3)	FAC	ILITY IN	ORMATI	DN	Type of Facility School (K-	3 10	M 1121		2 -4 5 4000	
19 Wilson Avenue	omportan and ad		***************************************	oneta cantipo que sen concre	aasaman an ale e se	ساد با ماد الداد الماد الماد الماد الماد الماد	Other (i.e.	private & com	mercial b			
Newark	TO THE STATE OF TH			-			Square Feet	# of Floor		FIG.	i, Age	
County (6) Essex			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONL	n		Current Use (Pri School	or if being der	nolished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building TTI Environmental Incorporated	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.			of Abatement Co rocare Enterpr					
Street Address 1253 North Church Street	-	-	1,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				Address Broadway Suit	e 202		and the shed to a seri		* **** · · ·
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057	transmire area esta			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		City, S	tate, Zip Code ark, NJ 07104	The Control of the Co	***			TT: 6 PH-1 F(.)
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm James A. Guilardi			Telepho 856-84	ne No. 40-8300	,	Teleph	one No. 185-4000	Licer 010	isa No 17	00 NA -A-4N	or the season	
Start Date (10) 10/21/11	Schedul 11/18/		mplation	Date (11)	1	Name Amei	of OSHA Monitor isci		Martin and process of Navarrance			
Occupancy Status During Abstement (Chec	k Only O	ne)	********	MERCE NAME AND PARTY.		Street	Address			halaren ar ar		
Facility Closed/Vecated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe:	hal Facility	/ Hour	S			Olty, S	East 30th Street late, Zip Code NY 10016	12 t	er 1000 properties (10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10°		ennergy sipenge	aut purce s
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 of or 23 if 2160 of or 2260 if	ALCOHOL:	Renovi Demoil	10510 5 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebeg Prod Non-Exempted	edure			LN'É	e the second energy
		Locat Vorma	13			1			-		steme Evce	pt
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	Use Ma	d Sole Intena locial S (12)	ly by noe/		tos Conte thermal s	ystems rig, VA	aterial (ACM) Insulation, I, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	KEDAK	Enceptoring	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~				and the second section of the second section is		-	18	The state of
Room 101		Х		M	/alis/Ce	-	lasters	350 SF	×	ļ		outour.
Room 201		X X		***		Vall		350 SF	X	ļ	ļ	ļ
25.3.4.	Basement G (19/510/	550 SF	X.	ļ.,	ļ	ļ
Basement Name of Registored Waste Hauler	1 87		MAN Rivers annual Product Advan	Pipe I	A		60 LF	Υ	L	<u>. </u>		
Newark Carting	14	JDEP Wa auler ID 1 506		Cuble Y of Waste 3			registered Lar m Re. Facili					
Otty, Stato Newark, NJ 07102			the second second second	17 pg. 1. 5	Disposa	Ďate	City, State Tullytow			•		
Completed by Jju Obiorah	Fille Projec	et Ma	nager	Marketta (I toda) a	Sig	halore LÚIA.	ctomic.		Date 10/11/	 11	•	

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Agenders Notified Type Notification Trenton Board of Education Type Notification Type Notificati	Date of Notification		CENTER SET SEED OF THE SECOND PROPERTY AND	201.0-1 to 0 to 00 to 0					vner / Operat	or (2	2)						ex tures
Second (%-15) Second (%-15	A	10/14/11						d of	Education								
DEP DOA	Zwan	Type Notific	cation					4 54									
DOL Amended Ref-1-f028H1 Trenton, N. 9853 Name of Contact Mr. Everett Q. Collins Telephone Number Scheduled Competence Scheduled Competence Scheduled Competence Scheduled Competence Scheduled Competence Scheduled Competence Scheduled Scheduled Competence Scheduled Scheduled Competence Sch	100.0	EZI toiti-	s I								- Charles and Million Section 1999	AND THE RESERVED IN CO.	and order a ser-				
DOH				28/11													
DCA Cancellation Mr. Everett O, Collins Sc.		100							<u> </u>				Tre	looho	ne N	umb	eť.
FACILITY INFORMATION Trenton Central HS West Street Address Other than K-12 Other than K-12 Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Trenton Occurry (f) County Code (7) Other than K-12 Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Squere Feet # of Floors Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) School defress Other (f.e. private & floors) Other (f.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) School defress Other (f.e. private & floors) Other (f.e. p									llins					H. SERVE	1100 10	(21) (6)	···
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Trention Central HS West Sizes Address Sizes Address 190 West State Street Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (8.a. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (8.a. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (8.a. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (8.a. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (8.a. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Superior (8.a. private & commercial bui		1						1 200		186 17 19 7					and an extended	*****	
Trenton Central HS West Sireot Address 1001 West State Street County (6)	Name of Facility W	hera Abator	ont is Takina I	Diago /	PA		_11 Y IN	AP-O		: G4- /	.()		construction			nir uniques	Marie M.
Subchapter 8 (Other that 8.12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)			entis raking r	riace (3)							LCHAPTER	8				
Content (se private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)	\$	110 (7000											. ~				
Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age 304 Trenton Mercer County Code (7) Code (7) Code (7) County Code (7) County Code (7) Code (7) Code	1001 West State	Street											dinas	. hom	es e	tc.)	
City (5) County (6) Mercer County Code (7) 70,000 3 504									Promise Co.			MARKET MARKET MARKET THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF	*******				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Briston Environmental Connection Ascending School Bristol Environmental, Inc.	City (5)		County (6)	Co	ounty	Coc	de (7)				1		1-11				
School Environmental Connection Sircet Address Street Addre											or if being d						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Euilding Owner (8) Environmental Connection Street Address 120 North Warren Street 122 North Warren Street 123 Beaver Street 123 Beaver Street 124 Seaver Street 125 Reaver Street 125 Reaver Street 126 Reaver Street 127 Seaver Street 128 Seaver Street 128 Seaver Street 129 Seaver Street 129 Seaver Street 129 Seaver Street 120 Seaver Street 120 Seaver Street 120 Seaver Street 121 Seaver Street 122 Seaver Street 123 Seaver Street 124 Seaver Street 125 Seaver Street 125 Seaver Street 126 Seaver Street 127 Seaver Street 127 Seaver Street 128 Seaver Street 129 Seaver Street 129 Seaver Street 129 Seaver Street 120 Seaver Street 121 Seaver Street 122 Seaver Street 123 Seaver Street 124 Seaver Street 125 Seaver Street 126 Street Address 127 Seaver Street 127 Seaver Street 127 Seaver Street 128 Seaver Street 129 Seaver Street 120 Seaver Street 120 Seaver Street 121 Seaver Street 122 Seaver Street 123 Seaver Street 124 Seaver Street 125 Seaver Street 126 Seaver Street 127 Seaver Street 127 Seaver Street 128 Seaver Street 129 Seaver Street 120 Seaver Street 120 Seaver Street 120 Seaver Street 121 Seaver Street 121 Seaver Street 122 Seaver Street 123 Seaver Street 123 Seaver Street 123 Seaver Street 123 Seaver Street 124 Seaver Street 125 Seaver Street 126 Sites Address 127 Seaver Street 127 Seaver Street 127 Seaver Street 128 Seaver Street 129 Seaver Str				1													
Environmental Connection Street Address 120 North Warren Street City, State & Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08010 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Start Date (10) Sche	Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired	by Building Ow	ner (8)	A	SCM N	lo.		atem	ent Contrac	tor (9)	erabani aner	the state of the s	Market Andrews Co.		
123 North Warren Street					•		To the same of the		MUSSIC DATE AND TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO			Water Company of C					
City, State & Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08010 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Rollie Jones Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/28/11 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/28/11 Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/28/11 Scheduled Complete (10) 10/28/11 Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/28/11 Scheduled Start State & Zip Code Bristol, PA 19007 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glove Beg Procedures Scheduled Start Start State (2) 10/29/10 Scheduled Start Start State	Street Address		TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY O								The same restriction of the same of the sa	an mana dalaphan sambon (Clinia MCC) with reference	traf member				Chaffiren, allian
Trenton, NJ 08010 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Cilie Jones Ci09-392-4200 Ci9-392-4200 Ci9-392-4200 Ci9-392-4200 Ci9-392-4200 Ci9-392-4200 Ci9-392-4200 Ciy-3788-6040 Ci9-598 Ci9-392-4200 Ciy-3788-6040 Ci9-598 Ci9-392-4200 Ciy-3788-6040 Ci9-599 Ci9-392-4200 Ciy-3788-6040 Ci9-599 Ci9-392-4200 Ciy-3788-6040 Ci9-599 Ci9-392-4200 Ci9-592-4200 Ci9-592-	Lance to compare property of the land of the land								1123 Beav	er S	treet						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number (69-392-4200 C15)788-6040 C15,788-6040 C15,788-						reasonu.				T 522V 328S					899-1 ₋ C-28 84 8		
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/28/11 10/			<u></u>	122									en marine				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/28/11 Name of OSHA Monitor 10/28/11 Name of Registered Landfill 10/28/11 Morrisville, PA 19007 Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/28/11 Name of Registered Landfill 10/28/11 Name of Registered Landfill 10/28/11 Morrisville, PA 10/14/11		Monitoring I	-irm								er	Building Court Court		mber			
10/24/11	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	to (10)	Schodulad Co	A STATE OF THE STA		0.70			THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	-	See No.	Innana	*****				MICHAEL A.
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Alcased During Entire Period of Abatement			Scrieduled Co			ne ((1)					r					
Facility Closed/Nacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours – 7am to 3pm Describe: 4 PM to 1:30 AM Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 23 sf or ≥3 lf			ment (Check o							THE PERSON NAMED IN	SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE	W.					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours – 7am to 3pm Describle: 4 PM to 1:30 AM Bracility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 23 sf or 23 lf	Facility Clos	sed/Vacated	During Entire F	Period	of Ab	ater	ment			10000	treet						
Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Normally Used Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Maintenance or In Facility Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Nailcrete Stabilization Security Securit		Performed C	utside of Norm	nal Ho	urs -	7ar	n to 3pr	m			The same of the sa				SEARCH STREET,	LPCF Lands	
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)									Bristol, PA	190	07						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf						~~~											
23 sf or 23 ff Renovation Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempt	Scope of Work (Che	eck all that a	pply)							_	F. # O				.		
Second Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (ACM) Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (ACM) Non-	[7] >3 afor >3 l	f		ſΣ)	Don	20111	ntion			님			u Mei	gative	Pres	Sure	
Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF						. 51. 5				H							
Location of Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Solely by Material (ACM) Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED Maintenance or (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) RM A-61B & Computer Lab Name of Registered Waste Hauler Normally Used Solely by Material (ACM) Maintenance or (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Nailcrete Stabilization Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Bristol Environmental Inc City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Gino Pizzigoni Specify Specify Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing (Specify Specify Material) Asbestos-Containing (Specify Specify Specify Specify Material) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-C	KN			لــا	Dei	(IOII	(IOI)							iriable	Den	ortin	co
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Material (ACM) Material (ACM) Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (13) (12) Yes No N/A RM A-61B & Computer Lab Naticrete Stabilization Name of Registered Waste Hauler Pristol Environmental Inc City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Gino Pizzigoni Normally Used Solely by Material (ACM) Mater	Lo	cation of		Is	Locat	ion			Description	K_Y	TOTTLAC						2000
Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A RM A-61B & Computer Lab Nailcrete Stabilization Name of Registered Waste Hauler Bristol Environmental Inc City, Stale Bristol, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Gino Pizzigoni Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) National (I.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) National Inc Custodial Staff? (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) National Inc Custodial Staff? (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) National Inc National Inc National Inc Name of Registered Landfill Bristol Environmental Inc 18706 Bristol, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Project Maiterial (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) SF or LF) Registers Registers Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Morrisville, PA Date 10/14/11	Asbest	os-Containin	g	4 2000			1	1			ing						, b.
RM A-61B & Computer Lab Nailcrete Stabilization 920 SF	Mat	enal (ACM)												-71	1	m	217
RM A-61B & Computer Lab Nailcrete Stabilization 920 SF														Ŕ	₹)	23	20
RM A-61B & Computer Lab Nailcrete Stabilization 920 SF	"			Cuse		Stai	11							0.00	Yair	911	500
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Hauler ID No. 18706 8 cu yd GROWS Landfill City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Gino Pizzigoni Disposal Date 10/14/11		, ,		Yes	,	N	/A	•	WINDS THIQUO	101101	000)					iii	en)
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Hauler ID No. of Waste Bristol Environmental Inc City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Gino Pizzigoni Disposal Date 10/14/11 Date 10/14/11	RM A-61B & Com	puter Lab		П	×	Tr	7	Na	ilcrete Stab	iliza	ition	920 SF		TIT	531	П	TT
Bristol Environmental Inc 18706 8 cu yd GROWS Landfill City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Disposal Date 10/28/11 Morrisville, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Project High Caracter 10/14/11						T	1								m	ONE.	Ħ
Bristol Environmental Inc 18706 8 cu yd GROWS Landfill City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Disposal Date 10/28/11 Morrisville, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Gino Pizzigoni Project High Carter 10/14/11	***************************************				n	T	1			***		- touthum Ap mount on a se		情計	m	MI	首
Bristol Environmental Inc 18706 8 cu yd GROWS Landfill City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Disposal Date 10/28/11 Morrisville, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Gino Pizzigoni Project High Carter 10/14/11				T	T	T	7							TH	Fit	市	竹
Bristol Environmental Inc 18706 8 cu yd GROWS Landfill City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Disposal Date 10/28/11 Morrisville, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Project High Caracter 10/14/11					T	T								T	計	H	T
Bristol Environmental Inc 18706 8 cu yd GROWS Landfill City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Disposal Date 10/28/11 Morrisville, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Gino Pizzigoni Project High Caraca I 10/14/11						Ī	1							悄悄	5	H	1000
Bristol Environmental Inc 18706 8 cu yd GROWS Landfill City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Disposal Date 10/28/11 Morrisville, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature City Date 10/14/11	Name of Registered	Waste Haul	er							Na	me of Regis	tered Landfi	11	u mil		James . I	المحتددة
City, State Bristol, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) City, State 10/28/11 Completed By (Print or Type) Title City, State Morrisville, PA Date 10/14/11	Drietal Emiles am				0.00			1									-
Bristol, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Gino Pizzigoni Project Title Signature 10/28/11 Morrisville, PA Date 10/14/11		entai inc			18	706	j			_		dfill				-	
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Gino Pizzigoni Project High Paramil Date 10/14/11													oomii Sinkii			sessionen i f	•
Gino Pizzigoni Project Him (mariani / 10/14/11					1			1		Mic	orrisville, i	'A					
					100000000000000000000000000000000000000		rt.	Sig	11. 11	2.	· . /	0	100		م مرز و	į.	
								1	Duno In	33	you 1-	7		(0/14	4/ 1 (8	

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) October 28, 2011					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Mattia Building Contracting											
Agencies Notified [x] EPA	Type of Houries	tion Notification		Street Address 1702 A Grand Central Avenue												
[] DEP [x] DOL [x] DOH	Amer	Amended Notification Amendment # Emergency (including			de, Zip Co		lette, NJ 08735		4.3/400/46014004664444400000000000000000000							
[] DCA	justitī	cation) ellation	v	Name of	Contact Sal M	attia		Telephone Numb	Telephone Number							
			FAC	CILITY	NFORM	ATION										
Name of Facility Where A Res	idence	g Place (3)					Type of Facility	(4)] School (k-12)] Subchapter 8		in la 17)						
Street Address 227	Harbor Drive						[x				ial buil	dings,				
City County (6)				County C		٧)	Square feet 700sf	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Age	60					
Ocean Beach	ı II	Ocean		(STATE USE ONLY)			Current Use (Pr	ia if being demolish	ied)		70					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)				ASCM N	0.	Name of	Abatement Conir	actor (9) ardian Contractir	ur Ino							
N/A Street Address						Street A	ddress	9 Route 9, Unit								
City, State, Zip Code						City, Sta	ite, ZipCode	ne River New I	reev O	3755-1	271					
Project Manager for Monitoring Pirm Telephone Numb							ne Number 9-9932	Licens	River, New Jersey 08755-1271 License Number 00624							
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Compl 10/28/11 10/31/11					E.M.S.L. Analytical											
	liry Closed/Viscate	d During Entire				Street A	105	6 Stelton Road								
	tement Performed er – Describe	Outside of Non	nal racility r			City, Sta	ne, Zip Code Pisc	cataway, New Je	rşey 08	854						
Scope of Work (Chock all	that apply)		-			[]	Full Contain Mini-Enclose	ment with Negative	Pressure			Walter Street				
[] >3 s	for≥3 lf	I] Renov													
[x] ≥16	0 sfor≥260 lf	[x] Demol	ition		[x]	Non-Exempt	ed (*) and Non-Friat	le Proce	dure		and the second of the second				
							25		Ab	atement	Type	1				
Location of Ashestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) Is Location Normally used Solely by Maintenance/Custodia Staff (12) YES NO N/A			lly used ly by e/Custodial aff 2)		Asi (i.e ins	Description Descri	ntaining ACM) systems irfacing, or	Amount (Specify S or LF)		R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	BNOLOSURE				
Exterior		X		Asbe	stos sidi	18		600 sf	X	-	ļ	-				
No. of Action Control of Control	- parallel of the contract of			+						+	-	-				
- Andrew Control of the Control of t		 														
Name of Registered Waste Guardian C	Hauter Intracting, Inc.	4 personal	Waste Haule 20223		Cubic Y	ards of Wa	T.R.R.	egistered Landfill F.			*//					
Cicy, State			* C. C. C. C. C.	osal Date		City, S Tully	^{tate} town, Pennsylv	vania			22/4//					
Toms River Completed by (Print or T) Nicholas Fet	. New Jersey /pe) rnicola	Title Project Ma		Signal	ure .	cha	Par	1	D:	ne)/28/20	11	many second pile				
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH				m for asb	estos live	nsure exe	noted activities.									

D&S Proj.	#: MS 11-436	The Printer of China	(Pursi	uant to NJAC	8:60	and 12:120)	**		erapes.	*4.					
							OL - 10 D/	7.	1	9 -333					
Date of Notification	1/1111	GENI	EVA STREE	ner/Operator (2))	To the same of the		,	1	7	d modernion				
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificat Initial Amended	ion Street A	ddress OLLINSO1	Ballan Marini II for the			104 / ONL	energias personant		37.513.526 :	Makar	######################################			
DEP	Amendment #.	I morrow	te, Zip Code		CLIPHOLOGIC	110/01	/ED ADDDO		1	200	100 M. A.	27.000			
⊠ DOF	⊠ Emergency		T ORANGI	e, nu	NAMES OF STREET	WAIVER APPROVED									
⊠ DOH	(including justification)		Contact			Telephone Number									
[] DCA	Cancellation	GEN GEN	EVA STRE	ET		gang tiggyan apar a milihan mengenakan persaman ada ana mengenakan bersaman bersaman bersaman bersaman bersama Mengelapan persaman dan bersaman bersaman bersaman bersaman bersaman bersaman bersaman bersaman bersaman bersam	<u></u>	iga masa			#10-18-95-5-18-1 	e or a substitute of			
American substitute of polynomial purposes and polynomial purposes.			FAC	CILITY INFORM	MOITA				atema	Tina Milan		7-7-1814W.			
Name of facility w	here abatement i	s taking place (3)					Type of Facility (4) I (K- 12)				D1000-30-1,4110			
GENEVA STR	CEET							apter 8 (O	ther t	han K	-12)				
Sirget Address	orang transfer and the state of	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Territoria de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya	and the second of the factor of the second field and the se		Other (Private/Commercial Bidgs /Homes, etc.									
108 ROLLINS	ON STREET						Square Feet			BI	ldg. A	de.			
City (5)		County (6)	et. project i strangar, act projection of the control	OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		nty Code (7)		to the major receive Arris and	- Carrier or A	Line	i de combar de Ulica en combar de La de decido	MATERIAL T			
W. ORANGE		ESSEX			(Star	le use only)	Current Use (P	rior if being	, den	rollsh	n(1)				
Name of Monitorin		ASCM No.	1	Name of Abalemor	rt Contractor (9)	***********	TOTAL CO.		nic e nic	TENTE L					
Contract to the contract of th			***************************************	Manufacture and American Services		D&SRESTO	RATION, INC.				-	-			
Street Address				Street Address 20 California Ave.											
City, State, Zip Coo	ie					City, State, Zip Cod	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND EST	ina de de la composição d	CST HAR PROPER	Company of Comp	EMPOLA GOSTION			
						Paterson, NJ (7563		Processor - No. 1		TT 6 (TX)	of personal and			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number						Telephone Number 973-345-802	O	License	Numi 1159			Date and and			
Start Date (10)		Sched. Comp	otion Data /	(A)		Name of OSHA Mo	THE PARTY OF THE P		Constitution of the second contract of the se						
			netion Date (1	11)	And the factor of the factor o	D & S Restora	tion, Inc.	n na ann an mhor thickelair	*****	nere and a					
10/29/11 Occupancy Status	During Abatemer	11/04/11	1	Market North Control	manta	Street Address									
Tacility close	divacated during	entire period of all of normal facility	atement.		en includes a transmission of the party of t	20 California A City, State, Zip Cod			75/27/29		r, mannage unit un emboring miner	nasti e .			
Other-Descri	be: NORMAL H	IOURS	training and analysis and the	one in the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of t		Paterson, NJ C	7563	(res. Prescribillion I in Ind / 1881).		an trace a	et know cancer	- cl e cleate co-			
Scope of Work (cf >3 sf or >3 If ≥160 sf or ≥2	×	y) Renovation Demolition		and the management of a section of the section of t			Full Containment w Mint-ericlosure Glovebag procedur Non-Exempted (*)	(e			edure	a to Manager at a			
Location of		Is location normal							R e	R	E	E			
asbestos-con material (acr	n) to be	staff(12)		Descripti material		sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	For	m o	p	0	ri B			
abated in fac	anty (13)	Yes No	N/A				[FE]		∨ 5	:	p				
BASEMENT				PIPE INSU			81 L FT		\boxtimes	Ü		III			
BASEMENT BO	DILER			BOILER IN	NSUL.	NON	24 SQ FT		<u>N</u>			11.1			
				-		-						岩			
				-				STV/MITTERSECTE	H	計	胃				
Registered Waste F		NJDEP Hau		Cubic Yards of \	Waste	Name of Registere		CIOS ITES			(A) Transfer (A)				
D & S RESTOR City, State PATERSON, N		13506	Disposal 10/31/		7000 C. T.	City, State TULLYTOWN	, RESOURCE RE	COVER	Y meesine	MANUTAL PARK	Mark Thai	- 14 C. S. C.			
Completed by (Prin	t or Typs)	Title		Signature		Land Horry	19 L 1	Date	in a second	-5-5-1					
BOGDAN JOL	DZIC	PRESIDENT					and the second section of the second	10/28/1		erijen g	72271Sp	towns :			
ASB-41		activities													

REMEMBER - MAIL IN HATER CONTION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:20) --Date of Notification (1): Name of Building Owner/Operator (2): 10/28/1 Agencies Type Notification Street Address: Motified I WEST STATE STREET () Initial City, State, Zip Code: Notification (X) EPA Amendment (X) DEP TRENTON, NJ 08625 8 12011 Notification (X) DOL Name of Contact: (X) Emergency MR. DVANG KAPADIA (X) DOH () Cancellation () DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3): SCHOOL Type of Facility (4):.. WHITNEY HOUSTENACADEMY () School (K-12) () Subchapter & (Other than K-12) Street Address: 215 DODD STREET (X) Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, ctc.) City & State (5): EAST ORANGE, NJ Square Feet: NA # of Floors: 2 Bldg Age: NA County (6): County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished): ESSEX (STATE USE ONLY) SCHOOL Name of Menitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No.: Name of Abatement Contractor (9): Owner:(8) OIIO S/M Enterprise of NJ, Inc. WHITMAN Street Address: Street Address: 116 TICES LANE, UNIT B-1 339 North 6th Street City, State, Zip Code: City, State, Zip Code: EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08816 Prospect Park, NJ 07508 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm: Telephone No.: Telephone No.: License No.: KEVIN LOVELY 732-390-5858 (973) 595-6955 00641 Start Date (10): Scheduled Completion Date (11): Name of OSHA Monitor: 10/28/11 12/28/11 S/M Enterprise of New Jersey, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address: P.O. Box 8265 (X) Facility Closed/vacated During Entire Period of Abatement) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code: () Other - Describe: Haledon, NJ 07538 Scope of Work (Check all that apply): Full Containment with Negative Pressure () Wrap & Cui
() Glovobay Procedure
(X) Non-Friable Procedure (x) $\ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ (x) $\ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$ (X) Renovation () Demolition Is Location Abatement Description of Type Normally Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.o., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material Maintenance/ (ACM) Encapsulat Enclosure Removal Amount Repair Custodial/ TO BE ABATED other miscellaneous) (Specify Staff? IN Facility SF or LF) (12)(13)Yes NA No ROOF FLASHING/TAR 720 F X NJDEF Waste Hauler ID No.: Name of Registered Waste Hauler; Cubic Yards Name of Registered landfill:

of Waste:

IMPERIAL, PA 15126

City, State:

Signature:

18693

Disposal Date:

Title:

PRESIDENT

12/30/11

IESI

Date

10/28/11

NEWARK CARTING, INC.

PO BOX 5670, NEWARK NJ 07105

City, State:

Completed By:

MIKE ALTADOUKA

Date of Notification (1) 10/3/2011			Na	ne of Building Ow wn of Morristo	ner/Operat	or (2)		n grad an in comme			~~~~				
Agencies Notified Type Notified Type Notified Initial			Street Address 200 South Street												
DEP DOL Amer			City	State, Zip Code mistown, NJ 0						ward 340.					
DOH justific	ation) ·	aing	Nan	ne of Contact on Bayonne		Telephone Number									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is			F	ACILITY INFORM	ATION					~					
ATCT Morristown Municipal A	raking Fla Irport	ce (3)	(S)			Type of Fac	No. 50 (505)								
Street Address 4 Airport Road				Subch Other	l (K-12) apter 8 (Other tha (Le. private & com	n K-12) merdal	bulldii	ngs, i	nori						
City (6) Morristown, NJ				Square Fee 6000			g. Ag								
County (6) Morris County			Cour (STA)	ty Code (7) FUSE OVLY)			(Prior If being der	nobsher	1) +5	()					
Hams of Monitoring Flum Hired by Bull Mc Cabe Environmental Service	ding Owner	(8)	AS	CM No.	Name	of Abatement	Contractor (9)				PR - 4-4				
Street Address	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		00	118	First	Phase Gro	up inc.		****						
464 Valley Brook Ave		~				nt Address 52nd Street Suite # 16									
Lyndhurst NJ 07071					City, S West	ty, State, Zip Code Yost New York NJ 07093									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Chiquiello		ione No. 438-4839	Teleph	one No. 58-7158	Licen	sa No.			w.r						
Start Date (10)	5ched	uled C		n Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Mont	tor 0011		TREASE SELEC		·				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	hart Oak	2012			188	Environme	ntal Laborator	ies LL	C						
Fighty Closed Vacated District En	ilea Dania d .	***	mant		Street /	iddress Route 22 V	lant	*****		****	etan mi				
Abstement Performed Outside of N	iomal Facil	ity Hou	nnerg rs		1	y, State, Zip Code									
cope of Work (Chack All That Apply)				Union NJ 07083											
지 80 역 0.55 (0) ll 당 역 0.55 (0) ll		Renov Demol			XXXXX	Glovebao Fr	ment with Hingark ire rocadure ed (*) and Non-Fr								
Lingation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		s Locat Norma ed Sole	ltv vtl	De	scription o	,			Abatement Type						
TO BE ABATED In Facility (15)	Cue	aintena stodial ((12)	nce/	(i.e. thermal surfa	taining Mai	terial (ACM) risulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Reniona	deper	Encapaciate	albest and				
See attachment	Yes	No	N/A					1 22	1	eia	378				
And Market 1811		X	-	See a	tachme	nt		×			 				
			-					1			-				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								7							
me of Registered Waste Hauler		- 10	200				,								
M		Ha	DEP Water ID N	iste Cubic 1			Registered Landfi rland County L		1	!					
y, State 3-113 Jacobus Ave Keamy NJ		1.0		Disposa	al Date	City, State	9		-		P. Printer				
mpletad by	Title						ughn Rd Shipp	ensbu	ng Pi	4					
win Precilla			ager	1 Sic	moture			nte							

Date 10/14/2011

furnished to	DOLD JELLED C	800 12:12U)
--------------	---------------	-------------

Date of Notification (1) 10/28/2011					of Building	g Owner/O	parator	(2)	****						Canalysten	90 V 100	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1			ezentbA North St	treet			THE COST COLUMN SEA LISTEN		Name (A.	era slame A 14	w-n=9	-	-		
DOL.	Amended Amendmer	the standard submittee		City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, NJ 07307													
回 DOH □ DCA	- justification Cancellatio)		Paul	of Contect T. Scali	ia						Numbs	ľ	,			
Name of Facility When House Street Address	re Abalement is Taki	ng Flace (3	3)	FAC	ILITY INF	FORMATI	ON		of Facility (School (K-1 Subshapter	- 2) ਬੇ (Oti							
156 North Street City (5) Jersey City, NJ 0	Other (I.e. pr stc.) Square Feet 1500						& comme of Floors	ercial b		g. <i>F</i>		es,					
County (6) Hudson					Code (7) USE ONL				ent Use (Pric		ring derna	distred)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)					il No.				lement Con rican Res						~~~		
Street Address							Street 421-		ss Straight S	t	are not a service and a service of the service and the service and the service and the service and the service of the service and the service						
Gity, State, Zip Code			A-14				City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				973			973-	925-1303 License No. 00805									
Start Date (10) Scheduled Co 11/08/2011 11/09/2011											toration, Inc.						
Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describer	acated During Entire med Outside of Nor	Period of A	bater	nent s			City, St	423 S ate, 7	traight St p Code	-	- , <u>- , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , </u>						
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if			enova empli		***************************************		Paterson, NJ 07501 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Nor-Exempted (*) and Non-Etiable Procedure										
Locati	iòn of	51	Locat	div									Abetement Type				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Used Sol Maintena Custodial (12)			ntena	Staff? (i.e. thermal system				ng Material (ACM) tems insulation, , VAT, or			Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Lodon	Dansir	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Ваѕаг	Basament x				The	ermal System Insulation			tion	30		×	+	-	_		
													+				
	Hauler			JDEP W		Cubic Yards of Waste			Name of Registered Landfill								
New American Re	storation, Inc.		4	5010	3			G.R.O.W.S.									
City, State 421-423 Straight S	St, Paterson, NJ (7501				Disposa	Disposal Date City, State 1530 Bordentown Rd. M				d. Moi	forrisville, PA					
Completed by Mike Hadzic		Title Presid		Sip	nature	W	tach.	120		Date 10-28	-20	11					

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestus licensure exempted activities.